
Student Categories Tags Majors Classificat Assigned S Cumulative Initiated ct  Math Place  Admit Term 
New Stude                     Business & Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      2.77 Eligible for MATH 97
New Stude                     Business & Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      2.77 Eligible for MATH 97
Tuition Hold - Possible               Academic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  0 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
First Gener             Skilled Trad    Data Analy    Other (WIN  Davidson, A      2 EGR070 2241
New Stude                  STEM,NSAE Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady              3.29 EGR032 Eligible for     2253
SFA Required,General      Fine Arts: A  Other (SPRING 2025) 1.69 AGRUPC Eligible: Math& 141/14     
First Gener           STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 Eligible: Ma  2247
First Gener       Unsure,Lan   Aviation Te  Other (SPR  Davidson, A          2.39 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2253
Academic S           STEM,Unsu    Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      2.59 Eligible for     2237
General Population,Op          Academic T  Other (WIN  Cunnion, K   2.07 EGR028; E  Eligible: Ma      2251
Grad to Ga                  Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.85 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Academic S        STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.43 EGR042 2253
General Population,Op                Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 EGR072 Eligible for  2261
General Population,Op                Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 EGR072 Eligible for  2261
General Po  Skilled Trad    Accounting AAA Eligible for  2261
Tuition Hol                   Unsure Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Chicana Ro       2.78 EGR072 Eligible for  2247
General Po                Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Giakoumat        2.7 EWH031 Eligible for  2247
Open Finan           STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  1.98 EGR064 Eligible for     2261
Academic S                            STEM Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  2.77 EGR072 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Pa            Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  4 Eligible: Ma  2257
First Gener                    STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 Eligible for  2261
First Generation,Trans                      Academic T  Other (FAL  Giakoumat        2.19 EGR032 Eligible for  2257

SFA Required,First Ge  Academic Transfer DTAArsenio, Ai  0 2257
General Po                Healthcare     Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co      3 EGR042 Eligible for  2241
First Generation,New S        Computer S  Other (FALL 2025) 0.6 Eligible for  2257
Tuition Hol                   STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2 EGR068; E Eligible: Ma  2257
General Po             Skilled Trad    Aviation Te  Other (WIN  Gill, Ramin       1.21 RRE001; RRE002; RRE  2261
Grad to Ga                   STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0.33 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2253
Running Start - Senior,              Academic T  Other (FAL  Fehringer-H       2.11 EGR042 2237

Open Financial Aid Ch              Business DOther (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  4 EGR066 Eligible: Ma      2257



General Po        Business & Business DOther (FAL  Regalado-B       3.28 EGR035; E Eligible for     2247
First Generation,Gene   Business DTA/MRP Regalado-Brannon, Te  EGR066 Eligible: Ma      2261
First Generation,Gene                              (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.56 EGR064 Eligible for  2261
Tuition Hol                               Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  2.75 EGR068; E Eligible for  2237
First Gener                   Skilled Trad      Business DOther (WIN  Ramsey, N  3.97 Eligible: Ma    2257
Grad to Ga                Healthcare          Academic T  Other (WIN  King, Joan (                  1.6 EGR066; E Eligible for  2237
First Gener              Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat        1.07 EGR035; E  Eligible: Ma    2247
Academic Standing: G                    Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      2.82 EGR072 Eligible for MATH& 142
General Po                     STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Solomonso        3.46 EGR066 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Ne     Academic Transfer DTACenter, Adv     0 EGR066 Eligible for  2257
New Stude                     STEM,Heal   Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.39 EGR066 Eligible for     2247
Open Finan          Prereqs for  Non-degree   Other (FAL  Poleski, Co  0 EGR035 Eligible for  2257
Financial A                          Healthcare  Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady       3.51 EGR072 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Gr          Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      4 Eligible for     2247
General Population,Gr          Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      4 Eligible for     2247
First Generation,Tuitio                  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   2.35 EGR042 Eligible for  2247
SFA Required,First Ge                     Cybersecu  Other (SUM  Nelson, Nik               3.75 EGR186; FGEligible for  2243
Current or Future Enro         Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.6 EGR066 Eligible for  2247
Running Start - Senior,          Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  2.35 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Ve  Business DTA/MRP Regalado-B   0 Eligible for  2257
First Gener            Business & Business M  Other (WIN  Davidson, A      2.63 Eligible for  2247
General Po     Healthcare  Academic T  Other (WIN  Giakoumatos, Sophia (Advisor) Eligible for  2261
New Student Orientati            Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.08 Eligible for  2247
General Po                        Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.33 EGR032 Eligible: Ma      2257
OAAP Military Interest    Welding Technology AAS 0 2257
First Gener                   Unsure,He   Academic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai      3.58 EGR006 Eligible for  2247
First Gener                    Healthcare   (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.46 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
First Generation,SFA R   Academic Transfer DTA 0 2257
Verified Account,Tuitio                  Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      1.31 EGR068 Eligible for       2243
Verified Account,Tuitio                  Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      1.31 EGR068 Eligible for       2243
New Student Orientati                         Academic T  Other (WIN  Regalado-B               3.33 EGR100 Eligible for  2247
New Student Orientati                         Academic T  Other (WIN  Regalado-B               3.33 EGR100 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Gr                     Academic T  Other (WIN  Giakoumat           1.16 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2237
General Population,Gr                  (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   2.5 EGR020; E Eligible for  2257
Academic S           Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.25 Eligible: Ma  2237
General Population,Ne            (PRQ) Mark    Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  0 EGR064; E Eligible: Ma  2257
General Po                      Prereqs for  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  1.9 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Population,Ac                    Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.62 EGR072 2237
Admitted to                                 STEM,Skille       Aeronautic   Other (WIN  Alvarado, T                3.72 EGR035; E Eligible for       2255
First Gener               Prereqs for  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  3.5 ELW036 Eligible for  2257
First Gener               Prereqs for  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  3.5 ELW036 Eligible for  2257
Current or Future Enro     Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      2.95 Eligible for  2237
First Generation,Gene               Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 Eligible for  2261
FA Tuition D                          Unsure Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Ramsey, N  3.38 EGR042 Eligible for  2247



First Gener               STEM,Skille        Engineerin   Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  0 EGR068 Eligible for  2257
General Population,Fi      Academic T  Other (FAL  Arsenio, Ai  3.4 EGR064 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Fi      Academic T  Other (FAL  Arsenio, Ai  3.4 EGR064 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Fi   Pre-Nursing DTA/MRP 0 2251
First Generation,Gene      Mach & Ma   Other (FAL  Davidson, A      1.61 Eligible for MATH 97
New Stude                     NSAE ReadBiology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.54 EGR030 Eligible for       2257
General Po           STEM,Lang   Engineerin   Other (WIN  Smith, Anth       3.34 Eligible for     2251
General Po           STEM,Lang   Engineerin   Other (WIN  Smith, Anth       3.34 Eligible for     2251
First Generation,Gene         Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  1.53 Eligible for  2247
First Generation,Gene         Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  1.53 Eligible for  2247
First Generation,Gene         Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  1.53 Eligible for  2247
New Stude                  Fine Arts an  Academic T  Other (WIN  Dillon Gilm      3.8 EGR003; E Eligible for  2257
General Population,Fi                    Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   2 EGR068 Eligible for       2247
College Success Foun                   Academic T  Other (WIN  Nelson, Nik            1.83 EGR068 Eligible for       2257
General Po             Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   1.65 EGR066 Eligible for  2255
General Po             Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   1.65 EGR066 Eligible for  2255
Student Ath                Business &    Academic T  Other (WIN  Ramsey, N             2.41 EGR042 Eligible for  2237
SFA Requir         STEM,NSAE Bio/Envr/C  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  3.2 Eligible: Ma      2257
Grad to Ga             STEM Engineerin   Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  3.93 ENS990; ES  Eligible for     2257
General Po                       Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.97 EGR072 Eligible for  2247

General Po              STEM,Skille             Academic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai      2.34 EGR068 Eligible: Ma    2251
First Gener                Healthcare  (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   0 Eligible for  2247
Grad to Ga                   STEM,Skille     Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      2.85 Eligible for     2237
Grad to Ga                   STEM,Skille     Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      2.85 Eligible for     2237
First Generation,Acad                  Business M  Other (WIN  Cullen, Ma          2.5 EGR043; E  Eligible for  2247
General Population,Fi                Business DOther (WIN  Blaisdell, M      3 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
General Po        Business & Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia     3.21 AGRUPC
General Population,Fi               Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Centauri, L      2.47 EGR003 Eligible for  2227
First Generation,Grad                  (PRQ) Prac   Other (FAL  Giakoumat   0.67 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
Academic S      Unsure,Pre   (PRQ) Phys    Other (SPR  Poleski, Co  3.7 Eligible: Ma      2247
Open Financial Aid Ch       Undecided  Other (SPR  Chang, Mic  0.57 EGR068 Eligible for  2261
Grad to Gator,General        Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  3.75 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po                    Healthcare      Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.81 EGR027 Eligible: Ma    2253
Native Indigenous Stud         Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.16 Eligible for     2261
General Population,Ac     Academic T  Other (SPR  Center, Adv     3.68 Eligible: Math& 107/14
General Po                NSAE ReadAcademic T  Other (WIN  LaRue, Sha            0 EGR042 Eligible for  2253
Academic S        Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Giakoumat   3.42 Eligible for       2247
General Population,Pa                 Aviation Te  Other (WIN  Eyo, Affiong        0 EGR066 2257



First Gener                Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      2.95 EGR068 Eligible for  2237
Payment Plan,Tuition                Engineerin   Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.8 Eligible for  2257
First Gener                      STEM Cybersecu  Other (WIN  Davidson, A         2.52 EGR068 Eligible for       2247
General Po        Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       1.55 Eligible for       2243
General Po        Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       1.55 Eligible for       2243
Current or        STEM Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady              1.64 AGRUPC Eligible: Math& 141/14     
First Gener                   Education-     Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.2 EGR068 Eligible for  2253
Admitted to Open Doo        Academic T  Other (WIN  Quintana M   2.13 EGR070 Eligible for  2247
First Gener                       STEM,Fine   Academic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  3.38 EGR072 Eligible: Ma      2237
General Po            STEM Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.8 EGR051; E Eligible for  2241
SFA Required,General      Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Giakoumat   3.1 Eligible for  2257
First Gener     Prereqs for (PRQ) Physical Therap   Poleski, Co  0 Eligible for  2255
Academic S         STEM Academic T   Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.13 Eligible for  2257
Tuition Hold - Athletics                    Academic T  Other (FAL  Regalado-B               1.51 EGR068 Eligible for  2251
Academic S     Unsure Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic          3.04 EGR100 Eligible for MATH& 151   
SFA Required,First Ge                   Aviation Te  Other (SPR  Lutcavich,     0 EGR068 Eligible for       2257
Academic Standing: G           Undecided  Other (FAL  Center, Adv      3.87 AGRUPC Eligible for  2247
General Population,Int                 Mechatron   Other (WIN  Davidson, A      3.99 EGR004 Eligible for  2241
General Po                    Healthcare        Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      1.7 EGR068; ESEligible for       2247
First Gener              STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Jang, Seun       1.53 EGR070 Eligible for MATH& 141
First Gener              STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Jang, Seun       1.53 EGR070 Eligible for MATH& 141
General Population,Op                   Aviation Te  Other (WIN  Davidson, A         0 EGR004; E Eligible for  2261
First Gener         STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Gill, Ramin       1.2 Eligible for     2243



First Gener         STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Gill, Ramin       1.2 Eligible for     2243
General Po        Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      1.99 Eligible for MATH 72, A     
General Po               STEM,Lang   Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      2.84 EGR068 Eligible for     2247
General PoSTEM,Heal   (PRQ) Practical Nursin  Giakoumat   1.7 Eligible for  2255
General Po                     Healthcare  Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady              2.9 EGR032 Eligible for MATH 97
First Gener                   STEM,Busi        Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Nuttall, Joh      3.82 EGR035 Eligible for     2247
First Gener                   STEM,Busi        Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Nuttall, Joh      3.82 EGR035 Eligible for     2247
SFA Required,New Stu    Undecided - AcademicDavis, Julia 0 EGR010; E Eligible for  2237
First Generation,New S                    Academic T  Other (WIN  Rohan, Jen      3.58 Eligible for  2247
General Population,SF  Academic Transfer DTA 2261
General Po              Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat           2.05 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Op     Early Childhood Educa  Kessler, Leslie (Facult  EGR064 Eligible: Ma      2261
Admitted to ER Tech C                     Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.58 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2245
First Gener                   Healthcare   Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Nuttall, Joh      3.97 EGR042 Eligible for  2251
General PoSTEM,Heal   Engineering MRP: Civ/ Boyd, Lady  0 EGR004 Eligible for     2257
General Po               STEM,NSAE Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  4 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2257
Open Financial Aid Ch                   Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.73 EGR030 Eligible: Ma      2257
SFA Required,Academ         Academic T  Other (SPR  deWolff, Da   3.09 EGR066 2213
Tuition Hold - Possible               Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.03 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2257
Academic Standing: G                       Marketing A   Other (WIN  Davidson, A         3.91 AGRUPC Eligible for  2251
General Population,SF  Academic Transfer DTA 0 2257
Academic Standing: G              Non-degree  Other (WIN  Escoto Gar   2.14 AGRUPC Eligible for  2261
General Po           STEM,Heal      Non-degree  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  3.78 Eligible for       2253



General Population,Gr                Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  1.4 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Tuition Overdue,Past D                 Computer S  Other (FAL  Andrist, Ph       2.5 EGR030; E  Eligible for       2247
Running Start - Senior,          Undecided  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  3.58 Eligible for  2237
Tuition Hol                Unsure,NS  Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.08 EBV036; EREligible: Ma      2257
First Gener            STEM Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      4 Eligible for  2257
Open Financial Aid Ch       Business Managemen  Davidson, A      0 EGR025 Eligible for       2257
New Stude             Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Ferreira, Re      2.95 Eligible for MATH& 141
General Population,Ru                      Undecided  Other (WIN  Regalado-B   0.2 EGR068 Eligible for       2247
First Gener                  Healthcare   Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   4 EGR045 Eligible for  2255
First Gener  Healthcare  Pre-Nursing DTA/MRP Eligible for     2261
General Population,Tu                Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   0 EGR033 Eligible: Ma  2255
College Su                      Healthcare     Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  4 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2247
College Su                      Healthcare     Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  4 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2247
New Stude                   NSAE Read(PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.68 EGR042 Eligible for  2255
Student Ath                     NSAE ReadBiology DTAOther (WIN  Regalado-B           2.33 EGR042 Eligible: Ma  2257
New Stude                    STEM,Fine   Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.6 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Current or Future Enro               Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.63 2257
First Generation,Acad                    Data Analy    Other (WIN  Davidson, A      3.59 EGR132; E Eligible for  2243
General Po     STEM,NSAE Academic Transfer DTAChang, Mic  0 EGR042 Eligible for  2253
General Po                  NSAE ReadBio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.78 EGR042 Eligible: Ma    2255
General Po                  NSAE ReadBio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.78 EGR042 Eligible: Ma    2255
First Gener     Education-    Non-degree    Other (WIN  Davis, Julia 3.58 Eligible for  2255
General Population,SF     Academic T  Other (SUM  Parviz, Elna      2.5 Eligible for       2237
First Gener                               STEM,Heal   Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.87 EGR064 Eligible for     2257
TRiO Stude                Healthcare     Academic T  Other (WIN  Alvarado, T      1.89 EHL820 Eligible for     2241
Tuition Hol              STEM Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 Eligible: Ma      2257
Tuition Hol              STEM Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 Eligible: Ma      2257
SFA Requir     STEM Computer S  Other (SPR  Boyd, Lady      1.33 EGR038 Eligible for  2237
Current or      Unsure Undecided  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic       1.96 Eligible for       2247
First Gener                    STEM,Skille          ER & Patien    Other (WIN  Alvarado, T  2.56 EGR068 Eligible for  2251
SFA Requir                                      STEM,Heal   Non-degree  Other (SUM  Giakoumat   3.65 EGR035; EGR063; EGR  2253
Academic Standing: G     Academic T  Other (SPR  Center, Adv     3.75 AGRUPC Eligible for  2261
First Gener                   Prereqs for  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co       3.7 EHL017 Eligible: Ma  2257
First Gener                   Prereqs for  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co       3.7 EHL017 Eligible: Ma  2257
Academic S           STEM,Skille       Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      1.96
Open Financial Aid Ch            Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      0 EGR066; E Eligible: Ma  2257
General Population,Tu                  Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  0 EGR068 Eligible for       2257
Grad to Ga                   Healthcare  Academic T  Other (WIN  Crawford, J      3.33 EGR042 Eligible: Ma  2257
Tuition Hold - Possible              Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia     1.55 EGR063; E Eligible: Ma      2257
Tuition Hold - Possible              Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia     1.55 EGR063; E Eligible: Ma      2257
Tuition Hol                   Unsure Aviation Te  Other (FAL  Cantwell, F         2.95 2247
General Po                      Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   0.63 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Population,Ne           Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 EGR030 Eligible for     2257
Admitted to BAS Progr       Marketing A   Other (FAL  Regalado-B          2.15 AGRUPC Eligible for  2257



Tuition Hold - Possible               Cybersecu  Other (WIN  Nelson, Nik         0 EGR004 Eligible for  2261
Tuition Hold - Possible               Cybersecu  Other (WIN  Nelson, Nik         0 EGR004 Eligible for  2261
First Gener             Education-    Academic T  Other (SPR  Chang, Mic      2.31 EGR068
General Population,Op        Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic      0.68 EGR068 Eligible: Ma  2257
Academic S                  STEM,Lang       Academic T  Other (WINTER 2026) 2.74 EGR068 Eligible for     2253
General Population,SF  (PRQ) Marketing And E  McKeague,   0 EGR064 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Op       Business DTA/MRP Center, Adv  0 EGR018 Eligible: Ma  2237
New Stude           Unsure,He        Academic T  Other (WIN  Bahl, Vivek     3.15 EGR068 Eligible for       2247
Open Finan        Prereqs for  Marketing And Sales CPoleski, Co  0 EGR068 Eligible for  2257
General Po         STEM Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  2.03 Eligible: Ma      2241
General Po                  STEM,Skille      Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.1 EGR072 Eligible for  2255
Graduated,Degree Aw                                   IT Cyber Se     Other (WIN  Markham,         3.93 EGR043 2243
General Po        Prereqs for  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  0 Eligible for  2243
General Po        Prereqs for  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  0 Eligible for  2243
Current or Future Enro                   IT Cyber Se     Other (WIN  Nelson, Nik            3.09 Eligible for  2257
Grad to Ga            Fine Arts an  Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      2.57 EGR036; E  Eligible for  2247
SFA Requir                Business & Academic T  Other (SUM  Regalado-B   2.41 EGR027; E  Eligible for  2237
New Stude       NSAE ReadEngineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 Eligible for  2255
Orientation Required,G    Undecided - Academic 0 2257
General Population,SF  Fine Arts: Art AA 0 EGR038 2261
Academic Standing: G             Academic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai      3.31 EGR010 Eligible for MATH 97
Payment Plan,Current             Academic T  Other (WIN  Neffenger,      2.43 EGR070 Eligible for  2227
General Po                   STEM,Heal   Academic T  Other (FAL  Giakoumat       2.33 EGR068 Eligible: Ma  2237
General Population,Ru            Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.4 Eligible for  2237
General Po                     STEM,Busi   Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B       3.83 EGR017; E Eligible for  2247
General Po                Business &    Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.21 AGRUPC; EEligible for  2221
First Gener                   Education-     Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.73 EGR042 Eligible: Ma  2257
New Stude       Unsure,NS  Academic T  Other (WIN  Eyo, Affiong     0 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po               Unsure,Edu    Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       1.81 EGR068 Eligible for MATH 72, A     
First Gener                 Healthcare   Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   2.5 EGR006; E  Eligible for  2257
General Po                   Unsure,He   Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Studach, L      2.59 EGR068 Eligible for  2237
New Stude                  Skilled Trad      Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       2.9 EGR068 Eligible for       2247
Tuition Hold - Possible         Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0 EGR036 Eligible for  2257
SFA Required,General  (PRQ) Practical Nursing AAS Eligible for  2261
General Po                Education-    Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.9 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
General Po                Education-    Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.9 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
General Population,Fi  Business DTA/MRP 0 APIITK; APINSG; GPIAD   2257
General Population,Op          Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic      3.77 EGR004; E Eligible for  2257
New Stude              Skilled Trad     Aviation Te  Other (WIN  Eyo, Affiong        0 EGR042 Eligible for  2255
General Po        Unsure Academic T  Other (SPR  Andresen, T      0.33 EBV020 Eligible for       2237
First Gener                 Healthcare  (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.5 EGR042 Eligible for       2257
General Po                       STEM,Skille        Data Analy    Other (WIN  Schrock, Ty      2.97 EGR016 Eligible: Ma      2253
New Stude                Skilled Trad       Cybersecu  Other (WIN  Nelson, Nik            4 EGR030 Eligible for     2257
First Gener                   STEM,NSAE Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.2 EGR042 Eligible for  2257



General Population,Fi  Math Education DTA/MCenter, Adv  0 Eligible for  2241
Academic S         Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Nuttall, Joh          2.55 EGR068 Eligible for MATH& 107      
First Gener                    Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Alvarado, T         3.92 EGR032; FG   Eligible: Ma      2251
Tuition Hol                Healthcare       (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   2.9 ENS990; ES  Eligible for  2247
First Gener                    Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Studach, L      3.86 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
First Gener                    Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Studach, L      3.86 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Open Finan                          Healthcare      Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co      3.8 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
Academic Standing: A      Undecided  Other (WIN  Center, Adv  1.66 AGRUPC Eligible for  2243
General Population,Ac     Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic  2.69 Eligible for  2237
Academic S                           STEM Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Davidson, A          2.85 EGR072 Eligible: Ma      2261
SFA Requir       Healthcare  Non-degree - Other Giakoumat   2.86 EGR008; E Eligible: Math& 107/14
General Po                     Education-      Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co      3.1 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
General Po                     Education-      Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co      3.1 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
First Generation,SFA R  Bio/Envr/Chem/Geol/E  Boyd, Lady  0 EED007; FNEligible: Ma  2257
First Generation,Degre                         Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.07 EGR064 Eligible for  2255
General Po            Education-         Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.6 EGR066 Eligible for     2255
General Po                     STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.78 EGR036; E  Eligible for  2255
General Po                     STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.78 EGR036; E  Eligible for  2255
Admitted to                  Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Arsenio, Ai  3.27 EGR042 Eligible for  2237
Academic Standing: G        Academic T  Other (WIN  Neffenger,      2.93 EGR066; E Eligible for MATH 97
General Population,Cu    Non-degree  Other (WINTER 2026) 0 2257
Current or Future Enro           Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.83 Eligible: Ma      2257
First Gener                       Unsure,Fin    Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai      3.32 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2243
Internation           Resident,F    Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Barril, Mira   3.08 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Fi  Business Management AAA 2261
Payment P         Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Danberg-M       3.59 Eligible for  2251
New Stude                STEM,Heal       Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Feider, Nic       4 EGR066; E Eligible for     2257
General Po         Education-    Academic T  Other (SPR  Chang, Mic  1.45 EGR068 Eligible for  2237
General Po                           Healthcare   Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat              2.93 EGR066 Eligible for     2257
First Generation,New S        (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumatos, Sophia EGR006 Eligible for       2261
First Gener         STEM Academic T  Other (WIN  Scott, Willi      3.84 2245
General Po          Skilled Trad           Engineerin   Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  0.33 Eligible: Ma    2235
General Population,Fi                Academic T  Other (FAL  Poleski, Co      1.51 EGR068 Eligible for  2237
New Student Orientati          Biology DTAOther (FAL  Boyd, Lady  1.4 EGR066 Eligible: Ma  2257
Open Financial Aid Ch        Bio/Envr/C  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  0 EGR033; E  Eligible for  2257
Open Financial Aid Ch        Bio/Envr/C  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  0 EGR033; E  Eligible for  2257
Academic Standing: G                 Academic Transfer DTA 3.34 EGR036 Eligible for     2261
SFA Required,Orientat       (PRQ) Accounting BAS 0 2257
Running Start - Senior,          Academic T  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.39 Eligible: Ma      2247
General Po     Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Cullen, Ma      0.29 EGR068
Grad to Gator,General                    Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.45 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
Grad to Gator,General                    Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.45 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
SFA Required,First Ge   Academic Transfer DTA 0 EGR064 Eligible for  2255
General Population,Fi  Administrative Assista  Davidson, Amy (Adviso     EGR006 Eligible for       2261



General Population,Op                Undecided  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.8 EGR066; E Eligible: Ma      2251
General Population,Op                Undecided  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.8 EGR066; E Eligible: Ma      2251
Running Start - Senior,         Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.86 Eligible for  2247
General Population,Gr        Academic T  Other (SPR  Chang, Mic  0.53 EGR003; E Eligible for MATH 70
General Po                           Healthcare     Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Kezele, Phi      3.24 EGR072 Eligible for     2245
General Population,Tu                   Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.55 EGR030 Eligible: Ma      2257
First Generation,Gene  Academic Transfer DTA 0 Eligible for  2257
General Population,Tu           (PRQ) Phys    Other (WINTER 2026) EGR042 2261
General Population,Op          Medical Office Admin Sharpe, Sh          0 EGR015; EGR017 2261
Open Finan                       STEM,Heal   Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      2.32 EGR020 Eligible for  2247
General Po         STEM Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.24 Eligible for       2237
Tuition Hold - Possible                Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B   4 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Open Finan      STEM,Skille       Engineering MRP: Civ/Mech 0 EGR162 Eligible: Ma  2257
General Po                   STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady         3.21 EGR006; E Eligible for       2251
Academic Standing: G          Practical N  Other (FAL  Center, Adv  3.56 Eligible for MATH 70
Running St                 Business &    Academic T  Other (WIN  Rhyne, Lore  3.92 Eligible: Ma    2247
Running St                 Business &    Academic T  Other (WIN  Rhyne, Lore  3.92 Eligible: Ma    2247
Payment P                    Business &       Academic T  Other (WIN  Regalado-B       4 EGR042 Eligible: Ma  2257
General Population,Fi            Undecided  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic       2.68 Eligible for  2241
Academic Standing: A   Engineerg/  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady      1.33 Eligible for  2257
Academic Standing: A   Engineerg/  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady      1.33 Eligible for  2257
General Po         Business & Business DOther (WINTER 2026) 0.6 EGR068; E Eligible for     2267
Tuition Hol                        Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.4 EGR068 2245
General Po                        STEM,Heal   Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      2.5 EGR068 Eligible for       2251
General Po                NSAE ReadAcademic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  0 EGR082 Eligible: Ma  2257
Tuition Hol                NSAE ReadPre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   4 EGR042 Eligible: Ma  2255
First Gener            Skilled Trad    Carpentry T  Other (WIN  Davidson, A      3 EGR043 2261
First Gener                              Education-    Academic T  Other (WIN  Wong, Mou                  3 EGR042 2257
New Stude           NSAE ReadAcademic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  4 Eligible: Ma    2253
Academic S       STEM,Heal   Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady          1.79 Eligible: Ma      2237
First Gener        Skilled Trad           Business DOther (WIN  Le, Samue      1.95 EHL060; EH   Eligible for  2257
SFA Required,Account   Biology DTA/MRP 0 2257
First Gener                Healthcare  Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  1.9 EGR066; E Eligible for  2247
General Po                   Fine Arts an  Academic T  Other (WIN  Hoene, Jen      3.81 Eligible for  2247
First Gener        Unsure Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      1.53 Eligible for  2241
General Po          Unsure,Fin    Academic T  Other (WIN  Hoene, Jen      2.37 EGR068 Eligible for       2215
Academic Standing: G                       Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.92 EGR042 Eligible for  2253
General Population,Gr                       Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.25 EGR072 Eligible: Ma      2257
Academic Standing: G           Academic T  Other (FAL  Andresen, T      3.54 Eligible for  2247
General Po                  Prereqs for  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  1.95 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
General Population,Tu                 Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   1.7 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Academic S                                  STEM Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       2.75 EGR068 Eligible for     2245
General Population,Fi  Accounting AAA Davidson, A      0 Eligible for  2257
First Generation,Gene          Academic T  Other (FAL  Davis, Julia 3.73 EGR016 Eligible: Ma      2257



First Generation,Gene          (PRQ) Aero   Other (WIN  Eyo, Affiong        0 ENS990 Eligible for  2261
General Po            Business &      Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia 0.96 EGR068 Eligible for  2261
General Po                    NSAE ReadComputer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.53 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
General Po                    NSAE ReadComputer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.53 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
First Gener                   Healthcare         Academic T  Other (WIN  Davidson, A  3.65 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
First Gener                   Healthcare         Academic T  Other (WIN  Davidson, A  3.65 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
First Gener                   Healthcare         Academic T  Other (WIN  Davidson, A  3.65 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Current or                                        Business & Non-degree  Other (WIN  Mackenzie       3.16 EGR035 Eligible for  2257
General Population,Ac           ECE & Dive     Other (WIN  Kessler, Le             3.24 Eligible for     2257
General Po           STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.75 2257
Academic S                      Unsure Bio/Envr/C  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady      2.54 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
Academic S                      Unsure Bio/Envr/C  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady      2.54 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
Tuition Hol                  Healthcare  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co      2.64 EGR045 Eligible: Ma      2237
Tuition Hol                  Healthcare  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co      2.64 EGR045 Eligible: Ma      2237
First Gener        Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Giakoumat   1 Eligible for  2257
General Population,Cu    (PRQ) Fore    Other (WINTER 2026) 2261
Academic S            Education-    Academic T  Other (WIN  Bowen, Mo      3.45 EGR010 Eligible: Ma      2253
Open Finan             STEM,NSAE Bio/Envr/C  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  3.2 EGR026; E Eligible for  2257
General Po                    Prereqs for Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  2.55 EGR042 Eligible for       2257
Current or         NSAE ReadAcademic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  2.55 Eligible for  2257
Tuition Hol                    STEM,Fine   Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic       2.78 EGR036 Eligible: Ma      2253
Tuition Hol                    STEM,Fine   Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic       2.78 EGR036 Eligible: Ma      2253
Tuition Hold - Athletics     Basic Arc & Flame C20Regalado-B              0 EGR066 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po                 STEM Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady                         2.15 EGR068 Eligible for  2241
General Population,Gr                  Computer S  Other (WIN  Mitchell, Ro       3.43 EGR030 Eligible for  2237
Tuition Hol                STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.17 EGR068 Eligible for     2247
General Population,Fi                (PRQ) Prac   Other (WINTER 2026) 2.13 EGR042 Eligible for       2261
Academic S                  STEM,Heal      Academic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai      2.9 EGR068 Eligible for     2247
Academic S                  STEM,Heal      Academic T  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai      2.9 EGR068 Eligible for     2247
Open Financial Aid Ch   Pre-Nursing DTA/MRP 0 EGR060 2257
First Gener                   Business &     Accounting Other (WIN  Davidson, A      0 EGR068 Eligible for       2257
General Po            Healthcare  Med Assist   Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  3.42 EGR042 2257
First Gener            Skilled Trad         Academic Transfer DTAArsenio, Ai  0 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
New Student Orientati          Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.79 Eligible for     2257
New Student Orientati          Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.79 Eligible for     2257
General Po                       Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia     3.61 EGR068 Eligible for       2247
Academic S                     STEM Academic T    Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.11 EGR035 Eligible for  2235
General Population,FE                    Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B   3.22 EGR068 Eligible for     2237
First Gener              Unsure Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      1.58 EGR069 Eligible: Ma      2237
First Generation,New S                   Academic T  Other (FAL  Poleski, Co  0 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
First Generation,New S                   Academic T  Other (FAL  Poleski, Co  0 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
General Po                   STEM,UnsuAcademic T  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       2.82 Eligible for  2237
First Generation,Trans            Automotive  Other (SPR  Wood, Mic   2.09 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
New Stude                              Healthcare  (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Darling, Ka     3.37 EGR033 Eligible for       2255



New Stude                     Education-    Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.9 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
International Student,             Academic T  Other (WINTER 2026) 3.7 Eligible: Ma      2257
First Generation,New S                  Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.7 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Academic S                   STEM,Skille     Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.61 EGR066 Eligible for  2241
General Po           Fine Arts an  Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia     2.76 AGRUPC Eligible for       2247
First Gener                    Business & Academic T  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.09 EGR066 Eligible for       2247
First Generation,New S            Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  4 Eligible: Ma      2257
New Student Orientati            Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia     3.04 Eligible for  2233
FA Tuition D                    STEM Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia         1.92 EGR068 Eligible for     2247
General Po                Healthcare  (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.5 EGR006 Eligible for       2243
Running Start - Senior,                    Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Vieira, Rola      3.74 Eligible for     2257
General Po                   Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Giakoumat   1.4 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
International Student,              Academic T  Other (FAL  Zimmerma    3.16 Eligible for  2251
First Gener                STEM Bio/Envr/C  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  2.91 EGR072 Eligible: Ma  2247
General Population,Cu    Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  2.05 Eligible for  2261
General Po                  Healthcare      Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  3.55 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2257
New Stude                   Skilled Trad      Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B   2.1 EGR042 Eligible: Ma    2257
First Gener             Education-       Criminal Ju  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia               3.46 Eligible for  2261
General Po                STEM,Fine   Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia     2.61 EGR068 2237
General Po                      NSAE ReadAcademic T  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   1.1 EGR068 Eligible for  2257
First Gener                   NSAE ReadBusiness M  Other (WIN  Davidson, A      4 EGR100 Eligible for  2253
Tuition Hold - Possible               Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.05 EGR043 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po                Education-    Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Michaela (AdviEGR064 Eligible: Ma      2261
General Po                    Education-    Academic T    Other (FAL  Banks Sr, J      2.76 EGR043 Eligible for  2257
Grad to Ga                    Healthcare  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co      3.14 EGR068 2257
Tuition Hol               STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.06 Eligible for  2197
General Po  Healthcare  Undecided - Academic 0 Eligible for  2241
Tuition Hold - Possible              Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B   3.63 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
Tuition Hold - Possible              Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B   3.63 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
First Generation,Open           Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic      4 EGR066 Eligible: Ma      2257
Tuition Hold - Possible                 Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0.73 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po                   Fine Arts an  Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  4 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po                Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.37 Eligible for  2237
First Gener             STEM Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Giakoumat   4 EGR017; E Eligible for  2257
Tuition Overdue,Tuitio                    Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B       3.3 EGR043 Eligible: Ma  2257
Tuition Overdue,Tuitio                    Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B       3.3 EGR043 Eligible: Ma  2257
First Gener              Prereqs for  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  3.9 EGR004 Eligible: Ma  2257
General Population,Cu     Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady Ivory (Advisor) Eligible for  2261
General Po               STEM,Fine   Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  1.9 EGR068 Eligible: Ma  2237
First Generation,Tuitio                     Academic T  Other (WIN  Davidson, A  0 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po   Healthcare  Pre-Nursing DTA/MRP Eligible for  2261



General Po    STEM Engineering MRP: Civ/ Boyd, Lady  0 Eligible: Ma  2257
Academic S               STEM,Skille       Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  2.5 EGR042 Eligible for  2247
Academic S               STEM,Skille       Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  2.5 EGR042 Eligible for  2247
Academic S               STEM,Skille       Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  2.5 EGR042 Eligible for  2247
General Po                   NSAE ReadCriminal Ju  Other (WIN  Banks Sr, J   3.5 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
New Stude                  NSAE ReadCybersecu  Other (FAL  Nelson, Nik                3.83 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
New Stude                  NSAE ReadCybersecu  Other (FAL  Nelson, Nik                3.83 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
First Gener                         Education-    Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.78 EGR186 Eligible for  2261
New Stude               Prereqs for  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  0 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po                       Unsure,Pre     Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  2.7 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2255
General Po                       Unsure,Pre     Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  2.7 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2255
First Gener                        Business &    Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai  1.5 EGR068; E Eligible for  2257
Academic S                  Business & Academic T  Other (FAL  Davis, Julia     2.78 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2251
Open Finan                             Unsure Academic T   Other (WIN  Wetter, Nic  2.73 EGR042 Eligible for  2261
Open Finan                             Unsure Academic T   Other (WIN  Wetter, Nic  2.73 EGR042 Eligible for  2261
General Population,Fi            Computer S  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady     0 EGR068 Eligible: Ma  2257
TRiO Student,Grad to G                   Academic T  Other (WIN  Alvarado, T     2.77 Eligible for  2237
First Generation,New S       Engineerin   Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  0 Eligible for  2257
General Po              Unsure,Fin    Academic T  Other (WIN  Scott, Willi      3 Eligible for  2237
Academic S                       Unsure Non-degree  Other (WINTER 2026) 3.29 EGR064 Eligible for  2237
General Po                   Business &   Academic T  Other (WIN  Le, Samue      3.14 EGR032 Eligible: Ma      2241
TRiO STEM Student,Tu                 Computer S  Other (WIN  Alvarado, T  4 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
New Stude                   Healthcare  Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.67 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
First Generation,New S     Mach & Manufacturing Tech AAS 0 Eligible: Ma  2257
New Stude            Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.9 Eligible for  2257

General Po      Fine Arts an  Fine Arts: A  Other (FAL  Arsenio, Ai      1.98 Eligible for       2237
TRiO Stude     STEM,Fine   Academic T  Other (FAL  Alvarado, T  2.51 AGRUPC Eligible for MATH 97



TRiO Stude     STEM,Fine   Academic T  Other (FAL  Alvarado, T  2.51 AGRUPC Eligible for MATH 97
TRiO Stude     STEM,Fine   Academic T  Other (FAL  Alvarado, T  2.51 AGRUPC Eligible for MATH 97
Academic S        Education-    Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia     2.25 Eligible: Ma      2203
First Generation,Gene          Administra   Other (WIN  Davidson, Amy (Advisor); Fishburn    Eligible for  2261
First Generation,Gene          Administra   Other (WIN  Davidson, Amy (Advisor); Fishburn    Eligible for  2261
Completed                  STEM,Skille              High Schoo      Other (SPR  Davidson, A      3.74 AGRUPC; EGR036 2241
General Po                     STEM,NSAE Cybersecu  Other (WIN  Nelson, Nik         2.27 EHL820 Eligible: Ma  2257
First Generation,Acad                   Computer S  Other (WIN  Ma, Xiaoqia       2.41 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2247
General Population,Gr                (PRQ) Phys    Other (WIN  Giakoumat   2.89 EGR072 2261
Current or Future Enro       Reading/W     Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.4 2257
Academic Standing: A      Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.66 RRE001; RR   Eligible for MATH& 141
Tuition Hol                   STEM Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  King, Joan (                         2.27 EGR068 2253
New Stude                   Unsure Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.93 EGR032 Eligible for  2255
General Population,Tu                Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B   3.23 EGR068 Eligible for       2241
General Population,Gr                 Mach & Ma   Other (WIN  Davidson, A      3.73 ELW010 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po             NSAE ReadBusiness DOther (WIN  Regalado-B           4 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
General Po                  STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.71 Eligible for  2247
First Generation,Curre         Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic       3.5 Eligible for  2257
New Student Orientati                       Academic T  Other (WIN  Davis, Julia      3.7 EGR066 Eligible for     2257
Library Item                      STEM,Busi     Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady          1.69 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2243
First Gener                    STEM,Skille     Computer S  Other (WIN  Jang, Seun       3.02 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
General Po                       Prereqs for     Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  3.68 EGR006 Eligible: Ma      2255
First Gener              STEM,Unsu   (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady         2.43 EGR035; E Eligible for  2251
General Po                Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.36 EGR045 Eligible for  2253
Academic Standing: A           Cybersecu  Other (FAL  Nelson, Nik         1.14 Eligible for MATH 70
General Population,Op            Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   0.67 EGR068 2247
General Population,Op            Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   0.67 EGR068 2247
General Po                   Unsure Engineerin   Other (WIN  Wood, Mic       3.13 EGR072 Eligible for  2235
General Po                  STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Ma, Xiaoqia          3.34 Eligible for     2247
Running St                     STEM,Skille        Academic T  Other (WIN  Echaniz, Jo  1.57 2257
Academic S                      Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Stubbs, Bri      3.02 EGR068 Eligible for  2245
Tuition Hol                     Business & Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B       3.29 EGR012 Eligible for       2247
First Generation,New S              Business DOther (WIN  Center, Adv     0 Eligible for     2255
FERPA Bloc                     STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      2.86 AGRUPC Eligible for     2217
General Po             Education-    Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic  2 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
Open Financial Aid Ch         Business Managemen  Davidson, A      0 EGR033; E Eligible for       2261
General Population,Ac      (PRQ) Occu    Other (FAL  Poleski, Co      2.78 Eligible for  2241
Academic S                       STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Solomonso        2.99 EGR072 Eligible for  2247
Academic Standing: G                      (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   2.83 AGRUPC Eligible for  2261
General Po                      Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       3.35 EGR066 Eligible for  2245
First Generation,OAAP                       Business M  Other (WIN  Lutcavich,         3.15 Eligible for       2257
General Po                       STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      2.56 EGR068 Eligible for     2247
General Po                       STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      2.56 EGR068 Eligible for     2247
Tuition Hol                    Fine Arts an  Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic       4 EGR042 Eligible for  2257



Current or            STEM Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.41 Eligible for  2247
First Gener           STEM Computer S  Other (WIN  Nelson, Nik     3.97 Eligible for     2255
First Gener                        Skilled Trad      Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.2 EGR033 Eligible for  2237
First Gener                        Skilled Trad      Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.2 EGR033 Eligible for  2237
First Gener                        Skilled Trad      Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.2 EGR033 Eligible for  2237
First Gener                   Education-    Academic T  Other (WIN  Milian, Patr      3.65 EGR042 Eligible for  2257
Current or Future Enro      Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  0.74 Eligible for MATH& 152
First Gener      STEM,Unsu   Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      1.62 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
Open Financial Aid Ch            Computer S  Other (FAL  Ostrander,       1.49 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
Open Financial Aid Ch            Computer S  Other (FAL  Ostrander,       1.49 EGR068 Eligible for  2247
Admitted to                           Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Centauri, L      3.28 EGR043 Eligible for     2233
Academic Standing: G        Undecided  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.75 Eligible for MATH& 141
General Po                   Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (FAL  Giakoumat   0 EGR068 Eligible for  2257
First Gener               Business & Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      1.78 EGR068 Eligible for     2257
First Gener               Business & Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      1.78 EGR068 Eligible for     2257
First Generation,Gene  Pre-Nursing DTA/MRP Giakoumat   0 EGR068 Eligible for  2261
Payment Plan,Current                   Computer S  Other (WIN  Ma, Xiaoqia       3.2 EGR025; E   Eligible for     2247
General Po                      Skilled Trad      Cybersecu  Other (WIN  Nelson, Nik            0.95 EGR068 Eligible for  2255
General Po       STEM,Skille     Academic T  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  1 2255
General Po                Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.5 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2247
General Po                  STEM,Busi   Business DOther (WIN  Swenson, M      1.69 EGR006; E Eligible: Ma      2235
Running St                              Education-    IT Software  Other (WIN  Orr, Andrew 3.46 EGR072 Eligible for  2261
Running St                              Education-    IT Software  Other (WIN  Orr, Andrew 3.46 EGR072 Eligible for  2261
First Generation,Paym         Early Child   Other (WIN  Church, An   0 Eligible for  2257
Grad to Gator,General                    Biology DTAOther (WIN  Boyd, Lady  4 EGR068 Eligible: Ma      2257
Admitted to BAS Progr                           IT Software  Other (WIN  Orr, Andrew 2.95 AGRUPC; EEligible for  2247
General Po                     STEM Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.13 EGR017 Eligible for MATH 97
Academic Standing: G                    Computer S  Other (WIN  Echaniz, Jo  3.53 Eligible for  2247
General Po        Unsure Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Vandette, J      3.77 RRE001; RR   Eligible for  2247
Current or Future Enro         Undecided  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.43 Eligible for  2237
Current or Future Enro         Undecided  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.43 Eligible for  2237
General Population,Ac      Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic              1.83 AGRUPC Eligible for MATH 72, A     
General Po              Healthcare  (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   1 EGR068 Eligible for  2261
General Po                     STEM,ResidAcademic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.67 EGR042 Eligible for     2247
General Po                  Healthcare  (PRQ) Prac   Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.67 EGR042 Eligible: Ma    2257
Tuition Hol                             Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Wilber, Aria      3.68 EHL920 Eligible for     2257
General Population,Cu            Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B   0 EHL017; EHEligible: Ma  2257
SFA Required,General   Computer Science DTA/MRP 0 ERE039 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Po     Prereqs for  Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co     0.2 Eligible for  2261
General Population,Ru                   Non-degree  Other (FAL  Giakoumat   3.34 EGR064 Eligible: Ma      2257
Tuition Hol                 Skilled Trad      Undecided  Other (WIN  Echaniz, Jo  2.57 Eligible for  2257
Academic Standing: G       Bio/Envr/C  Other (FAL  Boyd, Lady  2.49 Eligible: Ma      2257
Running St                   Education-    Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic  3.4 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2247
Running St               Unsure Academic T  Other (FAL  Chang, Mic  2.3 Eligible for  2237



Grad to Gator,General               Engineerg/  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  2.47 EHL820 Eligible for  2257
General Population,SF  Biology DTA/MRP Eligible for  2261
General Po            Unsure Academic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      3.95 Eligible for     2247
Transcript      Unsure Biology DTAOther (FAL  Boyd, Lady         2.13 Eligible for  2253
Academic Standing: A      (PRQ) Aero   Other (WIN  Davidson, A     0 Eligible: Ma      2251
First Generation,New S                      Practical N  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   4 EGR072 Eligible: Ma      2257
General Population,Ve                     Engineerin   Other (WIN  Alvarado, T     4 EGR038; E  Eligible for  2257
General Population,Tu               Fine Arts: A  Other (WIN  Arsenio, Ai       3.72
Tuition Hol                    STEM Business DOther (WIN  Alvarado, T  1.9 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
TER In Proc                   STEM,Educ     Cybersecu  Other (WIN  Solomonso    2.75 EGR032 Eligible for     2261
Academic S              STEM Non-degree  Other (WIN  Center, Adv      3.29 AGRUPC Eligible for  2231
General Po             Unsure Early Child   Other (FAL  Davidson, A      0 EGR035; E   Eligible for  2247
First Gener                   Prereqs for Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co  0 EGR068 Eligible for  2257
Academic S                 Education-    Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      3.59 EGR032 Eligible: Ma      2255
General Po                Business &   Academic T  Other (WIN  Poleski, Co      3.74 Eligible for     2247
SFA Requir        Unsure Academic T  Other (FAL  Davis, Julia     2.7 EGR036; E  Eligible for  2245
Verified Account,Curre             Academic T  Other (WIN  Eyo, Affiong     3.33 EGR197 Eligible for     2257
First Gener                        Business & Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat       2.25 EGR068 Eligible for  2251
Transcript                 STEM Bio/Envr/C  Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady      2.96 Eligible for  2245
Grad to Ga                Healthcare  Pre-Nursin  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   3.65 EGR042 Eligible: Ma      2257
First Gener                NSAE ReadAcademic T  Other (WIN  Chang, Mic      0 EGR042 Eligible for  2255
Running St            STEM,Busi   Business DOther (WIN  Regalado-B       1.58 Eligible for  2237
TRiO STEM                   Healthcare  Academic T  Other (WIN  Alvarado, T  1 EGR068 Eligible for  2257
TRiO STEM                   Healthcare  Academic T  Other (WIN  Alvarado, T  1 EGR068 Eligible for  2257
First Generation,Finan                  Engineerin   Other (WIN  Arsenio, Aileen (Adviso        EGR042 Eligible for  2261
General Population,Op             Academic T  Other (WIN  Giakoumat   0 EGR030 Eligible: Ma      2257
First Gener                   STEM,Skille        Engineerin   Other (WIN  Boyd, Lady  3.11 EGR042 Eligible for     2257
First Generation,SFA R  Biology DTA/MRP 0 2257



FAFSA or W  Online OrieSelected A Home LangEnrollment  Most Recen   Current Ter   English Pla  Care Unit Scheduled 
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Advising Other Help 
2025; 2026New Student - 2025-05-30 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

  47 and 107/146 See Advisor ######## Advising Transfer Ed  
######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Other Help 
Tagalog ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2026 New Student - 2025-09-24 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026New Student - 2025-10-19 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026New Student - 2025-10-19 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising New Stude    

######## Eligible for  Advising New Stude     
2026 Running Start - 2024-05-13 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

2025; 2026 Arabic and ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2023; 2024; 2026 ######## MAXT Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  

2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2024; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for       Advising Nursing Ed  

######## Eligible for       Advising Transfer He     
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## WARN Eligible for     Advising Other Help 

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2024; 2025 ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Transfer He     
2025; 2026 Spanish ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Transfer He     

2026 New Student - 2025-08-10 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  



2025 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2026 New Student - 2025-10-08 ######## MEET Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      

Running Start - 2025-06-03 ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     
2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Academic S  

2025 ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Other Help 
2023; 2026 ######## MAXW Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   
2026 Running Start - 2024-0Amharic ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  

Running Start - 2024-09-12 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
Running Start - 2024-09-12 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Other Help 

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
Running Start - 2024-09-06 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
New Student - 2025-09-08 ######## Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  

######## Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising New Nursin     

######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2026 ukrainian ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

New Student - 2025-09-01 MEET Getting Sta   New Stude   
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

5/7/2025 Finding a C    Undecided      
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## FLOV Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## FLOV Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    

2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

Running Start - 2024-06-20 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude   
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2024 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Academic S  
2026 New Student - 2025-11-16 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Practice Int   



2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 Running Start - 2024-06-18 ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    	Follow-up (     
2026 Running Start - 2024-06-18 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    

New Student - 2025-12-02 ######## Advising New Nursin     
######## Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Transfer He     
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     
######## Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    

2026 Spanish ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  

2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Academic S  
2026 New Student - 2025-09-17 ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      

2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      

2026 New Student - 2025-07-11 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Academic S  
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2025 ######## MAXW Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  

######## Eligible for       Advising Health Occ   
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-05-30 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  

######## Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  
  46/131 ######## Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Finding a C    Review Stro     
New Student - 2025-08-26 ######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

2026 New Student - 2025-11-02 ######## MEET Getting Sta   New Stude   



2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Academic S  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   
######## Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

  47 and 107/146 See Advisor ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2024; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Nursing Ed  

######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
######## Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     

2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Health Occ   
2025 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2025 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

######## ######## Advising Transfer He     
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    How to use    
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Transfer He     

2026 ######## MAXT Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MAXT Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      

English ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  



English ######## Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    
2023 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for     Finding a C    General Job  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2024 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

2025; 2026 Spanish ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
Running Start - 2025-12-05 Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      

######## Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2026 New Student - 2025-11-04 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2025; 2026New Student - 2025-02-15 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MAXW Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2023 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Review My    

Getting Sta   New Stude    
######## ######## Advising New Stude    
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  



2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026Running Start - 2024-09-12 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

######## Eligible for       Advising Transfer He     
2026 New Student - 2025-07English ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

New Student - 2025-07-09 ######## Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

   1 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
######## ZERO Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Nursing Ed  
New Student - 2025-09-29 ######## Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude   

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2025; 2026 belizean Cr######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 belizean Cr######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    General Job  

New Student - 2025-08-07 ######## ######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising 	Career Tec      
2023; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

######## Eligible for     Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 Running Start - 2024-05-03 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2024; 2025; 2026 spanish ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    

2024; 2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Academic S  

2025; 2026 Dari ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2025 ######## ######## MEET Advising Nursing Ed  

######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      

######## Eligible for  Advising Academic S  
2026 New Student - 2025-08-14 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for       Advising Academic S  
2026 Spanish ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Academic S  
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

Running Start - 2024-05-05 ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2023 ######## SUSP Advising Transfer Gr  



2026 Running Start - 2024-06-12 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 Running Start - 2024-06-12 ######## MEET Eligible for     Getting Sta   New Stude   

######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Academic S  
######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2025; 2026 English, Ka   ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2025; 2026 5/8/2025 MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      
2024; 2026 5/8/2025 MEET Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    

2025 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Academic S  
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Health Occ      

######## Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    
2026 New Student - 2025-05-31 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Finding a C    Review Clif   
######## Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
######## Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   
######## ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review My    

2024; 2025 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
Finding a C    Undecided      

2023 ######## MEET Advising New Stude     
2023 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2025; 2026 ######## MAXW Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Finding a C    Review My    
2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2025 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Finding a C    Review My    
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2024; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

New Student - 2025-10-01 ######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2026 New Student - 2025-08-15 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2026 New Student - 2025-08-15 ######## MEET Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    

######## Advising New Stude    
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-07-08 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  



######## Advising New Stude     
2025 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

2025; 2026 Punjabi ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2025; 2026 Punjabi ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 Punjab ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2024; 2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## Eligible for       Advising Nursing Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2025; 2026 MEET Eligible for       Getting Sta   New Stude    
2025; 2026 ######## ######## WARN Eligible for       Advising Nursing En    

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 Ukrainian ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

New Student - 2025-08-28 ######## Eligible for       Getting Sta   New Stude    
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Finding a C    General Job  

New Student - 2025-08-11 ######## Advising New Stude     
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 New Student - 2025-06-09 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Nursing En    
2026 New Student - 2025-09-28 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

######## Eligible for       Advising Other Help 
Hakha Chin    ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-09-21 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-07-30 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 New Student - 2025-07-30 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising New Stude    
######## MEET Finding a C    Undecided      

Running Start - 2024-04-24 ######## Eligible for  Advising New Nursin     
2023; 2024; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Nursing Ed  

2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-08-11 ######## MEET Eligible for       Finding a C    General Job  

2023; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising 	Career Tec      



2026 New Student - 2025-06-25 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-06-25 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      

Running Start - 2024-09-01 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2023; 2024 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Nursin     
2025; 2026 ######## ######## MAXW Eligible for  Advising Health Occ   
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Nursing Ed  

######## Eligible for       Advising New Stude    
2026 ######## MEET Advising Other Help 

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Advising New Stude     
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-08-11 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Getting Sta   New Stude   

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

Running Start - 2025-06-06 ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review My   
Running Start - 2025-06-06 ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     

2026 New Student - 2025-07Filipino/Tag######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Academic S  

New Student - 2025-08-14 ######## Eligible for       Advising Transfer He     
New Student - 2025-08-14 ######## Eligible for       Getting Sta   New Stude    

2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

New Student - 2025-05-30 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

Myanmar/ ######## Eligible for       Advising Other Help 
5/7/2025 Advising Transfer He     

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Gr  

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2023; 2024; 2025 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Academic S  

######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for       Advising Transfer He     

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2025; 2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Health Occ   

2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2025; 2026 ######## ######## SUSP Eligible for       Advising Nursing En    

2026 5/7/2025 MEET Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude    
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  



######## Eligible for       Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 New Student - 2025-08-20 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-08-20 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      

2025; 2026 ######## ######## MAXW Eligible for  Advising New Nursin     
2023; 2024 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

######## Advising 	Career Tec      
2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for     Advising Other Help 
2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for     Advising Transfer He     

2026 Arabic and ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      
2026 Arabic and ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Health Occ   

New Student - 2025-07-28 ######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
######## Eligible for       Advising Other Help 

2026 ######## MAXW Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Health Occ   

New Student - 2025-08-18 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Gr  
2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2025; 2026 Cantonese ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

2026 ######## WARN Eligible for       Advising Nursing En    
2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 5/1/2025 MEET Advising Nursing En    
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      

######## MEET Advising New Nursin     
2026 New Student - 2025-05-29 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2024; 2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2025 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Finding a C    Review My   
2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Health Occ      
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2023; 2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    



2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      

2025; 2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

New Student - 2025-08-13 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     

2026 Running Start - 2024-0Spanish ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Nursing En    

######## ######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for       Advising Nursing Ed  

######## ######## Eligible for     Finding a C    General Job  
2026 Running Start - 2024-05-20 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

######## Eligible for       Advising New Stude    
2026 Russian an  ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

Running Start - 2024-06-10 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising New Nursin     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

######## Eligible for  Advising New Nursin     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-07-08 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer He     
2026 New Student - 2025-09-05 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-10-31 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      

######## Advising New Nursin     



######## Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2026 Running Start - 2024-0Dari ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 Running Start - 2024-0Dari ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 Running Start - 2024-0Dari ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2025; 2026 Dari ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Finding a C    Review Stro     
New Student - 2025-08-25 ######## Eligible for  Getting Sta   New Stude   

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 New Student - 2025-09-05 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

5/1/2025 Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
New Student - 2025-06English ######## Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      



######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review My   
######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  
######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   

2023; 2024; 2025 Dari 5/2/2025 ######## MAXW Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ######## MEET Advising New Nursin     

######## Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
   1 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   

######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

New Student - 2025-07-15 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 New Student - 2025-09-02 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 Dari ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer He     
2026 Ukrainian,   ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

######## ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    	Follow-up (     
2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      
2024; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

Running Start - 2025-06-02 ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      
2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 Punjabi ######## ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude    

######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 Running Start - 2025-11-04 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising New Stude     

######## Eligible for  Advising Health Occ   
2024; 2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2025; 2026 Laos ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Transfer Ed  
2025; 2026 Laos ######## SUSP Eligible for     Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 New Student - 2025-07-17 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  



Running Start - 2024-08-15 ######## Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for       Getting Sta   New Stude    

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-07-08 ######## MEET Advising Transfer Ed  

   2 ######## Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2025; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2024; 2025; 2026 Russian an    ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2024; 2025; 2026 Russian an    ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 spanish ######## ######## MAXT Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

   1+31 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 New Student - 2025-09-15 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Nursing En    
2026 New Student - 2025-10-29 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     
2026 New Student - 2025-10-29 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for       Finding a C    Undecided      

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Gr  
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising 	Career Tec      

######## Eligible for  Advising New Stude    
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Other Help 
2026 Punjabi ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Finding a C    General Job  
2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 

New Student - 2025-09-02 ######## Eligible for     Advising New Stude     
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2023; 2024; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

Running Start - 2024-07-15 ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Undecided      
######## Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  

Running Start - 2024-04-14 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
Running Start - 2024-04-14 ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

    ACOMP 115, or BTAC 110 ######## Eligible for  Advising Academic S  
2023; 2026 ######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

Korean ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising New Stude    

New Student - 2025-08-22 ######## Eligible for       Advising New Stude    
######## ZERO Eligible for  Advising Health Occ      

2026 ######## ######## Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
Running Start - 2025-06-02 ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     

######## Eligible for     Advising Transfer He     
2026 New Student - 2025-10Spanish ######## NGPA Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

######## ######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Gr  



2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  

Russian ######## Eligible for  Finding a C    Review Stro     
######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
######## Eligible for  Advising Career Tec   

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

2023; 2024; 2025; 2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## WARN Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-05-29 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

######## ######## Advising Transfer He     
2025 5/7/2025 SUSP Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 New Student - 2025-08-08 ######## ZERO Eligible for       Advising 	Career Tec      
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising Transfer Ed  

######## Eligible for       Finding a C    Review Stro     
2024; 2025 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  

2026 Running Start - 2025-08-28 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
2025; 2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  
2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising New Stude    

2026 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Other Help 
2026 ######## MEET Eligible for     Advising Transfer He     

######## Eligible for  Advising Transfer Ed  
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Other Nurs  
2026 ######## SUSP Eligible for  Advising Nursing Ed  

2025; 2026 ######## MEET Eligible for       Advising New Stude    
2026 New Student - 2025-09-02 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     

New Student - 2025-08-28 ######## MEET Eligible for  Advising Transfer He     
######## Eligible for     Getting Sta   New Stude    



Reported S Scheduled  Scheduled  Reported C  Reported C  Location Scheduled  Reported M  Appointme  Appointme  
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student Help without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and Advising Center Drop-in No

Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No

Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No



Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Nursing students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student Follow Up Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student Follow Up Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Practice Interviewing (Mock Interview) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No



Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Nursing students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results, Undecided      Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No

Academic Standing Block Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Health Occupation Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising C In Person Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student Follow Up Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No



Academic Standing Block Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Health Occupation Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
How to use Handshake (Online Job Board) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No



New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
General Job Search Questions Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Other Nursing Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review My Resume and/or LinkedIn Profile Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No



Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student Follow Up Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
General Job Search Questions Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No



	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student Follow Up Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Health Occupation Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
General Job Search Questions Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising C In Person Drop-in No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review My Resume and/or LinkedIn Profile Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student Help without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review My Resume and/or LinkedIn Profile Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review My Resume and/or LinkedIn Profile Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising C In Person Drop-in No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No



New Student Help without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
General Job Search Questions, Review My Resume and/o   Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student Help without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Nursing students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
General Job Search Questions Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No



Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Nursing students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Health Occupation Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Student Help without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Student Follow Up Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review My CareerPlanner online Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Health Occupation Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No



	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Nursing students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Health Occupation Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Health Occupation Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Nursing students without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising C In Person Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review My CareerPlanner online Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Health Occupation Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No



Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
General Job Search Questions Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Nursing students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Nursing students without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Nursing students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No



New Students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student Follow Up Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No

Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No



Review My CareerPlanner online Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Nursing students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising C In Person Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Follow-up (2nd+) appointment for Career Exploration Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student Help without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Health Occupation Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and Advising C In Person Drop-in No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No



Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
General Job Search Questions Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising C In Person Drop-in No
New Student Help without College Transcripts Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Undecided? Explore Career Options (Not Advising) Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Academic Standing Block Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Health Occupation Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Graduation Check Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No



Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Career Technical Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
	Career Technical Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Review Strong Interest Inventory (SII) Results Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Other Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
Other Nursing Help Career and Advising Center Drop-in No
Nursing Educational Planning Career and  In Person In Person Scheduled No
New Students with College Transcript Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
Transfer Help Enrolling for Next Quarter Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No
New Student with College Transcripts Career and  Virtual Virtual Scheduled No



Late Cance   Appointme    Scheduled  Scheduled  Scheduled  Scheduled  Scheduled   Reported S  Reported S  Reported E  
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:52 PM P ######## 02:58 PM P 6 ######## 02:52 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:58 PM P ######## 02:59 PM P 1 ######## 02:58 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 12:30 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P 60 ######## 12:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:30 AM P ######## 12:30 PM P 60 ######## 11:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 30 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:45 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P 60 ######## 03:45 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:33 AM P ######## 12:03 PM P 30 ######## 11:33 AM P ########

No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 30 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:15 PM P ######## 03:15 PM P 60 ######## 02:15 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No 9/8/2025 11:00 AM P 9/8/2025 12:00 PM P 60 9/8/2025 11:00 AM P 9/8/2025

No No 9/3/2025 08:30 AM P 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 60 9/3/2025 08:30 AM P 9/3/2025



No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 12:35 PM P ######## 12:42 PM P 7 ######## 12:35 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 12:30 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 90 ######## 12:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:44 AM P ######## 10:52 AM P 8 ######## 10:44 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P 30 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:30 AM P ######## 11:33 AM P 3 ######## 11:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 02:00 PM P 9/3/2025 03:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 02:00 PM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:30 AM P ######## 12:30 PM P 60 ######## 11:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:05 AM P ######## 10:20 AM P 15 ######## 10:05 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 12:00 PM P ######## 01:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:55 AM P ######## 10:55 AM P 60 ######## 09:55 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 90 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 04:30 PM P 30 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########



No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:30 AM P ######## 12:30 PM P 60 ######## 11:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 11:00 AM P 9/2/2025 12:00 PM P 60 9/2/2025 11:00 AM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:40 PM P ######## 02:55 PM P 15 ######## 02:40 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:45 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P 60 ######## 03:45 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 90 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:45 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P 60 ######## 03:45 PM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 12:00 PM P 9/2/2025 01:00 PM P 60 9/2/2025 12:00 PM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 09:40 AM P ######## 09:49 AM P 9 ######## 09:40 AM P ########

No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:05 AM P ######## 09:38 AM P 33 ######## 09:05 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:59 AM P ######## 10:04 AM P 5 ######## 09:59 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:25 AM P ######## 10:45 AM P 20 ######## 10:25 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:05 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P 25 ######## 01:05 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 90 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########



No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 08:30 AM P 9/2/2025 09:30 AM P 60 9/2/2025 08:30 AM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 10:10 AM P ######## 10:39 AM P 29 ######## 10:10 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:15 AM P ######## 08:35 AM P 20 ######## 08:15 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:44 AM P ######## 12:11 PM P 27 ######## 11:44 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:45 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P 60 ######## 03:45 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No 9/8/2025 04:00 PM P 9/8/2025 05:00 PM P 60 9/8/2025 04:00 PM P 9/8/2025
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 90 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:43 AM P ######## 10:05 AM P 22 ######## 09:43 AM P ########
No No 9/5/2025 02:00 PM P 9/5/2025 03:00 PM P 60 9/5/2025 02:00 PM P 9/5/2025
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########



No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 9/3/2025 10:30 AM P 60 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 90 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 10:00 AM P 9/3/2025 11:00 AM P 60 9/3/2025 10:00 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:17 PM P ######## 04:18 PM P 1 ######## 04:17 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:10 AM P ######## 10:20 AM P 10 ######## 10:10 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:17 PM P ######## 04:18 PM P 1 ######## 04:17 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 30 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:25 AM P ######## 10:35 AM P 10 ######## 10:25 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 02:00 PM P 9/2/2025 03:00 PM P 60 9/2/2025 02:00 PM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########



No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 12:21 PM P ######## 12:23 PM P 2 ######## 12:21 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 01:30 PM P 9/3/2025 02:30 PM P 60 9/3/2025 01:30 PM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 04:00 PM P 9/3/2025 05:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 04:00 PM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No 9/5/2025 09:30 AM P 9/5/2025 10:30 AM P 60 9/5/2025 09:30 AM P 9/5/2025
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:50 PM P ######## 02:10 PM P 20 ######## 01:50 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:59 AM P ######## 10:02 AM P 3 ######## 09:59 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:06 AM P ######## 11:24 AM P 18 ######## 11:06 AM P ########
No No 9/8/2025 01:30 PM P 9/8/2025 02:30 PM P 60 9/8/2025 01:30 PM P 9/8/2025
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:55 AM P ######## 11:55 AM P 60 ######## 10:55 AM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 02:30 PM P 9/9/2025 03:30 PM P 60 9/9/2025 02:30 PM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 01:30 PM P 9/3/2025 02:30 PM P 60 9/3/2025 01:30 PM P 9/3/2025



No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:49 AM P ######## 12:35 PM P 46 ######## 11:49 AM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 09:00 AM P 9/9/2025 10:00 AM P 60 9/9/2025 09:00 AM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:01 AM P ######## 10:05 AM P 4 ######## 10:01 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 04:00 PM P 9/3/2025 05:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 04:00 PM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:59 PM P ######## 03:01 PM P 2 ######## 02:59 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:24 PM P ######## 02:44 PM P 20 ######## 02:24 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 11:00 AM P 9/9/2025 12:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 11:00 AM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 11:00 AM P 9/3/2025 12:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 11:00 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 02:58 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 2 ######## 02:58 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 12:45 PM P ######## 12:52 PM P 7 ######## 12:45 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:45 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P 60 ######## 03:45 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:42 PM P ######## 02:43 PM P 1 ######## 02:42 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:30 AM P ######## 11:55 AM P 25 ######## 11:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 01:00 PM P 9/3/2025 02:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 01:00 PM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########



No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P 30 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No 9/8/2025 09:30 AM P 9/8/2025 10:30 AM P 60 9/8/2025 09:30 AM P 9/8/2025
No No 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 9/3/2025 10:30 AM P 60 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 10:00 AM P 9/9/2025 11:00 AM P 60 9/9/2025 10:00 AM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 03:45 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P 60 ######## 03:45 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No Yes ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:45 AM P ######## 10:02 AM P 17 ######## 09:45 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/8/2025 03:00 PM P 9/8/2025 04:00 PM P 60 9/8/2025 03:00 PM P 9/8/2025
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:55 AM P ######## 10:55 AM P 60 ######## 09:55 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########



No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:43 AM P ######## 11:56 AM P 13 ######## 11:43 AM P ########
No No ######## 12:30 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P 60 ######## 12:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:02 AM P ######## 09:03 AM P 1 ######## 09:02 AM P ########
No No ######## 12:30 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P 60 ######## 12:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 90 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 09:00 AM P 9/2/2025 10:00 AM P 60 9/2/2025 09:00 AM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 30 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:42 AM P ######## 10:49 AM P 7 ######## 10:42 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 12:58 PM P ######## 12:59 PM P 1 ######## 12:58 PM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 02:00 PM P 9/3/2025 03:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 02:00 PM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:40 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 20 ######## 11:40 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:34 PM P ######## 03:04 PM P 30 ######## 02:34 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:45 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P 60 ######## 03:45 PM P ########



No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:38 AM P ######## 09:53 AM P 15 ######## 09:38 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 04:00 PM P 9/9/2025 05:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 04:00 PM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 12:43 PM P ######## 01:03 PM P 20 ######## 12:43 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:19 PM P ######## 03:23 PM P 4 ######## 03:19 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 12:30 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P 60 ######## 12:30 PM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 11:00 AM P 9/3/2025 12:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 11:00 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:16 AM P ######## 10:28 AM P 12 ######## 10:16 AM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 01:00 PM P 9/9/2025 02:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 01:00 PM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:10 PM P ######## 04:12 PM P 2 ######## 04:10 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:42 AM P ######## 11:44 AM P 2 ######## 11:42 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 10:00 AM P 9/2/2025 11:00 AM P 60 9/2/2025 10:00 AM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 11:00 AM P 9/2/2025 12:00 PM P 60 9/2/2025 11:00 AM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 30 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:05 PM P ######## 01:33 PM P 28 ######## 01:05 PM P ########



No No 9/5/2025 01:03 PM P 9/5/2025 01:43 PM P 40 9/5/2025 01:03 PM P 9/5/2025
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 90 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No 9/5/2025 10:25 AM P 9/5/2025 11:00 AM P 35 9/5/2025 10:25 AM P 9/5/2025
No No 9/8/2025 10:30 AM P 9/8/2025 11:30 AM P 60 9/8/2025 10:30 AM P 9/8/2025
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:45 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 45 ######## 10:45 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 01:30 PM P 9/9/2025 02:30 PM P 60 9/9/2025 01:30 PM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 10:48 AM P ######## 11:22 AM P 34 ######## 10:48 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 10:00 AM P 9/2/2025 11:00 AM P 60 9/2/2025 10:00 AM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########



No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:49 AM P ######## 10:08 AM P 19 ######## 09:49 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:12 PM P ######## 02:27 PM P 15 ######## 02:12 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:59 AM P ######## 10:05 AM P 6 ######## 09:59 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 11:00 AM P 9/3/2025 12:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 11:00 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 90 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 09:00 AM P 9/3/2025 10:00 AM P 60 9/3/2025 09:00 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 02:00 PM P 9/9/2025 03:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 02:00 PM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 12:44 PM P ######## 12:45 PM P 1 ######## 12:44 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########

No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 07:00 AM P ######## 08:00 AM P 60 ######## 07:00 AM P ########



No No ######## 07:00 AM P ######## 08:00 AM P 60 ######## 07:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 07:00 AM P ######## 08:30 AM P 90 ######## 07:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:13 AM P ######## 10:37 AM P 24 ######## 10:15 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 12:00 PM P ######## 01:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 08:00 AM P 9/3/2025 09:00 AM P 60 9/3/2025 08:00 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 30 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 02:00 PM P 9/2/2025 03:00 PM P 60 9/2/2025 02:00 PM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 02:01 PM P ######## 02:42 PM P 41 ######## 02:01 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:53 PM P ######## 02:07 PM P 14 ######## 01:53 PM P ########
No No 9/9/2025 11:00 AM P 9/9/2025 12:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 11:00 AM P 9/9/2025
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########



No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 09:00 AM P 9/2/2025 10:00 AM P 60 9/2/2025 09:00 AM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No 9/8/2025 02:00 PM P 9/8/2025 03:00 PM P 60 9/8/2025 02:00 PM P 9/8/2025
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:45 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P 60 ######## 03:45 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 9/3/2025 11:00 AM P 90 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:35 AM P ######## 10:50 AM P 15 ######## 10:35 AM P ########
No No 9/2/2025 01:00 PM P 9/2/2025 02:00 PM P 60 9/2/2025 01:00 PM P 9/2/2025
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:12 PM P ######## 01:13 PM P 1 ######## 01:12 PM P ########
No Yes ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 30 ######## 03:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No 9/3/2025 01:00 PM P 9/3/2025 02:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 01:00 PM P 9/3/2025
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:20 PM P ######## 03:50 PM P 30 ######## 03:20 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 90 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########



No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 90 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No 9/5/2025 10:30 AM P 9/5/2025 11:30 AM P 60 9/5/2025 10:30 AM P 9/5/2025
No No 9/5/2025 01:00 PM P 9/5/2025 02:00 PM P 60 9/5/2025 01:00 PM P 9/5/2025
No No ######## 09:30 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:30 PM P ######## 02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P 90 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:49 AM P ######## 10:57 AM P 8 ######## 10:49 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:10 AM P ######## 11:25 AM P 15 ######## 11:10 AM P ########
No No ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 12:00 PM P ######## 01:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:36 AM P ######## 11:56 AM P 20 ######## 11:36 AM P ########
No No ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########
No No ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:00 AM P ########



Reported E  Reported D   Appointme    Appointme    Staff Organ  Staff Organ  Check In D Check In Ti Check Out Check Out 
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:05 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:07 PM P ######## 02:24 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:26 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:04 PM P ######## 01:47 PM P
04:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:52 PM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 03:32 PM P ######## 04:09 PM P
02:58 PM P 6 ######## 02:58 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 02:16 PM P ######## 02:53 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:47 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:02 PM P ######## 04:20 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:17 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 02:43 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:26 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:02 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P
02:59 PM P 1 ######## 02:59 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 02:45 PM P ######## 02:59 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:39 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:31 PM P ######## 02:18 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:13 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:05 AM P ######## 08:46 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:51 AM P ######## 09:18 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:18 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:11 PM P ######## 05:29 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:05 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:59 PM P ######## 04:24 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:14 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:00 PM P ######## 03:52 PM P
01:30 PM P 60 ######## 09:51 PM PKohring, Emekohring@ ######## 12:21 PM P ######## 12:53 PM P
12:30 PM P 60 9/3/2025 10:32 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:24 AM P ######## 11:58 AM P
03:30 PM P 30 ######## 02:56 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:57 PM P ######## 04:09 PM P
04:45 PM P 60 ######## 06:20 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:47 PM P ######## 04:11 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:27 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:56 PM P ######## 03:16 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:00 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:54 AM P ######## 11:07 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:23 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:58 PM P ######## 03:03 PM P
12:03 PM P 30 ######## 12:07 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:33 AM P ######## 12:03 PM P

03:00 PM P 60 9/8/2025 11:53 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 01:55 PM P ######## 01:55 PM P
03:30 PM P 30 ######## 08:19 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 02:55 PM P ######## 03:45 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:55 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:09 PM P ######## 01:22 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:13 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 09:50 AM P ######## 11:03 AM P
03:15 PM P 60 ######## 03:40 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:31 PM P ######## 02:51 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:47 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:01 AM P ######## 11:17 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:30 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/8/2025 11:00 AM P 9/8/2025 11:45 AM P

09:30 AM P 60 ######## 05:20 PM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ 9/3/2025 08:25 AM P 9/3/2025 11:11 AM P



11:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:28 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 10:08 AM P ######## 10:08 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:51 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 01:25 PM P ######## 03:11 PM P
12:42 PM P 7 ######## 12:42 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 12:34 PM P ######## 12:42 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:00 AM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 10:03 AM P ######## 11:08 AM P
02:00 PM P 90 ######## 11:24 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 12:37 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 01:22 PM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 09:19 AM P ######## 10:06 AM P
10:52 AM P 8 ######## 11:09 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:25 AM P ######## 10:52 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 03:37 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:11 AM P ######## 10:02 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:30 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 12:57 PM P ######## 01:16 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:15 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:02 PM P ######## 01:51 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 9/5/2025 11:28 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:01 PM P ######## 03:54 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:44 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 04:11 PM P ######## 04:23 PM P
01:30 PM P 30 ######## 04:42 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 12:49 PM P ######## 01:25 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:27 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:02 PM P ######## 02:15 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:20 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:01 PM P ######## 02:32 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:54 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:04 AM P ######## 10:21 AM P
11:33 AM P 3 ######## 11:33 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:40 AM P ######## 11:33 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:38 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:04 AM P ######## 11:49 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:25 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/3/2025 02:01 PM P 9/3/2025 02:31 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:48 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 01:47 PM P ######## 02:50 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:47 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 08:54 AM P ######## 09:12 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:55 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 12:46 PM P ######## 01:27 PM P
12:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:54 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:38 AM P ######## 12:21 PM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 12:59 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:28 AM P ######## 10:16 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:09 AM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 08:32 AM P ######## 09:03 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 07:20 PM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 10:20 AM P ######## 11:37 AM P
10:20 AM P 15 ######## 10:22 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:57 AM P ######## 10:20 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 9/8/2025 12:31 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:00 AM P ######## 12:10 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:31 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:03 AM P ######## 11:18 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 9/2/2025 11:24 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 12:08 PM P
01:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:06 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 11:53 AM P ######## 12:35 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 03:53 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 09:58 AM P ######## 09:58 AM P
10:55 AM P 60 ######## 01:47 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:41 AM P ######## 10:17 AM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:39 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:02 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:21 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:12 AM P ######## 11:23 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:34 PM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 12:59 PM P ######## 01:32 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:38 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:49 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:23 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:53 PM P ######## 01:47 PM P
03:30 PM P 90 ######## 01:45 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:58 PM P ######## 04:01 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 03:13 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 08:59 AM P ######## 09:55 AM P
04:30 PM P 30 9/4/2025 04:42 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 03:56 PM P ######## 04:23 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:06 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:55 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:53 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:02 PM P ######## 04:20 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:46 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 10:01 AM P ######## 10:49 AM P



10:00 AM P 60 ######## 06:24 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:01 AM P ######## 10:15 AM P
12:30 PM P 60 ######## 11:46 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 11:31 AM P ######## 12:20 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:33 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 04:45 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:01 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:27 PM P ######## 02:22 PM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 02:56 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 10:24 AM P ######## 11:08 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 04:15 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:05 AM P ######## 09:28 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:16 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/2/2025 11:04 AM P 9/2/2025 11:19 AM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:35 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 08:12 AM P ######## 08:29 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:14 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:03 AM P ######## 11:25 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 07:26 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:01 AM P ######## 09:10 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:37 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:03 AM P ######## 11:57 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:27 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:04 AM P ######## 10:14 AM P
02:55 PM P 15 ######## 04:59 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:53 PM P ######## 02:53 PM P
04:45 PM P 60 ######## 01:40 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:55 PM P ######## 04:28 PM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 02:59 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:23 AM P ######## 08:57 AM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 10:41 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:15 PM P ######## 02:23 PM P
02:30 PM P 90 ######## 12:57 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:01 PM P ######## 01:44 PM P
04:45 PM P 60 9/8/2025 03:15 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:54 PM P ######## 04:11 PM P
01:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:06 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/2/2025 12:02 PM P 9/2/2025 12:23 PM P
09:49 AM P 9 ######## 09:49 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:36 AM P ######## 09:49 PM P

11:30 AM P 60 ######## 03:35 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 10:31 AM P ######## 11:52 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 AM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 09:53 AM P ######## 10:42 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:47 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:50 PM P ######## 02:42 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:18 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:56 AM P ######## 11:17 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:10 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 09:04 AM P ######## 09:39 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:50 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 02:47 PM P ######## 02:47 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:50 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:02 PM P ######## 03:57 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:42 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 04:07 PM P ######## 04:29 PM P
09:38 AM P 33 ######## 09:38 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:02 AM P ######## 09:32 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:44 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 03:06 PM P ######## 03:47 PM P
10:04 AM P 5 ######## 10:04 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:37 AM P ######## 10:04 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:03 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 10:51 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P
10:45 AM P 20 ######## 11:29 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:04 AM P ######## 10:45 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:02 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:53 AM P ######## 10:55 AM P
01:30 PM P 25 ######## 02:21 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 12:39 PM P ######## 01:20 PM P
09:30 AM P 90 ######## 12:05 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 08:01 AM P ######## 09:58 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 9/9/2025 07:27 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:22 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 9/1/2025 11:35 AM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 01:34 PM P ######## 02:08 PM P



04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:22 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:02 PM P ######## 03:41 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:43 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 07:59 AM P ######## 09:14 AM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 01:01 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@9/2/2025 08:34 AM P 9/2/2025 09:02 AM P
10:39 AM P 29 ######## 10:39 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:02 AM P ######## 10:39 AM P
08:35 AM P 20 ######## 08:35 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:10 AM P ######## 08:35 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 05:18 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:02 PM P ######## 01:48 PM P
12:11 PM P 27 ######## 12:11 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:29 AM P ######## 12:54 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:37 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 10:53 AM P
04:45 PM P 60 ######## 12:19 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:01 PM P ######## 04:20 PM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:14 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:32 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:22 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/8/2025 04:02 PM P 9/8/2025 04:42 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:33 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 12:43 PM P ######## 01:15 PM P
02:30 PM P 90 ######## 12:27 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:01 PM P ######## 03:15 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:12 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 08:02 AM P ######## 08:40 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:15 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:04 AM P ######## 10:50 AM P
10:05 AM P 22 ######## 10:05 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 09:35 AM P ######## 10:05 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:16 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/5/2025 01:58 PM P 9/5/2025 03:49 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:44 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:00 AM P ######## 10:09 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:35 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:59 AM P ######## 11:46 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:05 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:01 PM P ######## 01:56 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:57 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:03 AM P ######## 09:50 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:02 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 10:03 AM P ######## 10:21 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 05:17 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:43 AM P



10:00 AM P 60 ######## 06:11 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:07 AM P ######## 10:45 AM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 11:15 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 9/3/2025 10:04 AM P
11:30 AM P 90 ######## 03:36 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:02 AM P ######## 11:51 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:58 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/3/2025 09:48 AM P 9/3/2025 10:28 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:22 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:02 PM P ######## 01:32 PM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 05:46 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:15 PM P ######## 03:07 PM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 04:57 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:26 AM P ######## 08:58 AM P
04:18 PM P 1 ######## 04:17 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 03:59 PM P ######## 04:17 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:51 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:21 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:18 AM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 09:57 AM P ######## 10:36 AM P
10:20 AM P 10 ######## 10:20 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:53 AM P ######## 10:20 AM P
04:18 PM P 1 ######## 04:17 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 02:10 PM P ######## 04:17 PM P
11:00 AM P 30 ######## 12:28 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:34 AM P ######## 10:52 AM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 07:34 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:37 AM P ######## 09:01 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:20 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:06 AM P ######## 12:58 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:21 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:02 PM P ######## 02:26 PM P
10:35 AM P 10 ######## 10:38 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:18 AM P ######## 10:35 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:59 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:05 PM P ######## 03:29 PM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:46 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:17 AM P ######## 08:41 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:22 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g 9/2/2025 01:58 PM P 9/2/2025 03:25 PM P
10:30 AM P 60 9/9/2025 09:12 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:14 AM P ######## 10:27 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:06 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:53 AM P ######## 10:08 AM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:38 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 08:26 AM P ######## 09:50 AM P



09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:38 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 07:55 AM P ######## 08:12 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:03 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:58 AM P ######## 10:22 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 9/8/2025 11:58 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 02:50 PM P ######## 02:50 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:28 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:58 AM P ######## 10:42 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:18 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:01 AM P ######## 10:11 AM P
12:23 PM P 2 ######## 12:23 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 11:49 AM P ######## 12:23 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:50 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 02:39 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:46 AM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 09:04 AM P ######## 10:19 AM P
02:30 PM P 60 9/2/2025 01:53 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/3/2025 01:01 PM P 9/3/2025 01:58 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 03:04 PM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 10:15 AM P ######## 11:02 AM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 01:11 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:21 AM P ######## 09:01 AM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 07:15 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:31 AM P ######## 09:18 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:12 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:03 AM P ######## 12:50 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:17 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:27 PM P ######## 03:06 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:19 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 09:58 AM P ######## 10:50 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:53 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 11:26 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:24 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/3/2025 03:46 PM P 9/3/2025 05:02 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:44 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 01:11 PM P ######## 01:33 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:06 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:49 PM P ######## 04:41 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:58 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:59 PM P ######## 03:18 PM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:40 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/5/2025 09:33 AM P 9/5/2025 10:09 AM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:29 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:14 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:48 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:56 PM P ######## 01:07 PM P
02:10 PM P 20 ######## 02:12 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:48 PM P ######## 02:10 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:02 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:56 PM P ######## 01:10 PM P
10:02 AM P 3 ######## 10:02 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 09:35 AM P ######## 10:02 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 06:38 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:02 AM P ######## 09:46 AM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 02:23 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:35 AM P ######## 10:20 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:12 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:59 PM P ######## 01:59 PM P
11:24 AM P 18 ######## 11:24 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:04 AM P ######## 11:19 AM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 09:33 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/8/2025 01:35 PM P 9/8/2025 02:14 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:26 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:00 AM P ######## 11:20 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:28 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 08:52 AM P ######## 09:20 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:07 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 12:54 PM P ######## 01:21 PM P
11:55 AM P 60 ######## 02:59 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:56 AM P ######## 12:01 PM P
03:30 PM P 60 9/1/2025 03:50 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/9/2025 02:26 PM P 9/9/2025 03:19 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:00 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:57 AM P ######## 11:42 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:12 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:33 AM P ######## 10:48 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:20 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:54 AM P ######## 11:41 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:34 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:35 AM P ######## 10:58 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:04 AM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 09:27 AM P ######## 09:27 AM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 10:23 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:21 PM P ######## 01:55 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 07:11 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:02 AM P ######## 10:01 AM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 09:40 AM PRegalado-B  tregalado@ 9/3/2025 01:36 PM P 9/3/2025 01:36 PM P



10:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:03 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 08:53 AM P ######## 10:40 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:04 AM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 08:51 AM P ######## 09:06 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:21 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:49 PM P ######## 03:21 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:36 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:02 PM P ######## 03:28 PM P
12:35 PM P 46 ######## 12:35 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 11:48 AM P ######## 12:35 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 9/8/2025 09:57 AM PChea, Srey schea@gre 9/9/2025 09:07 AM P 9/9/2025 09:57 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:33 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:13 PM P ######## 02:21 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:18 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 10:21 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:53 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 11:07 AM P ######## 11:55 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:58 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 11:13 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:31 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:04 PM P ######## 02:06 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 07:20 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:00 AM P ######## 03:21 PM P
10:05 AM P 4 ######## 10:05 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:41 AM P ######## 10:31 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:32 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 02:06 PM P ######## 03:12 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 05:51 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 10:09 AM P ######## 11:12 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:21 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:57 AM P ######## 02:54 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:36 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/3/2025 04:18 PM P 9/3/2025 04:45 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:57 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:01 AM P ######## 09:22 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:18 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 02:52 PM P ######## 04:47 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:26 PM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 03:13 PM P ######## 03:13 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:42 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 02:47 PM P ######## 02:47 PM P
03:01 PM P 2 ######## 03:01 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:40 PM P ######## 03:01 PM P
02:44 PM P 20 ######## 02:53 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:12 PM P ######## 02:44 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:18 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:16 AM P ######## 11:33 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:26 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:59 AM P ######## 03:58 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:29 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:02 AM P ######## 09:19 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:53 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:13 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:41 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/9/2025 10:53 AM P 9/9/2025 11:59 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:51 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 11:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P
04:30 PM P 60 ######## 12:27 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 03:53 PM P ######## 05:01 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:30 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 03:20 PM P ######## 03:49 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:26 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@ 9/3/2025 10:53 AM P 9/3/2025 12:57 PM P
03:00 PM P 2 ######## 03:00 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:35 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:05 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:37 PM P ######## 02:25 PM P
12:52 PM P 7 ######## 12:52 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:29 PM P ######## 12:52 PM P
04:45 PM P 60 9/8/2025 03:41 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:58 PM P ######## 04:08 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:43 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:04 PM P ######## 01:47 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:28 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:57 PM P ######## 04:46 PM P
02:43 PM P 1 ######## 02:43 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 01:50 PM P ######## 02:43 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 04:09 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:22 AM P ######## 09:01 AM P
11:55 AM P 25 ######## 11:56 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:25 AM P ######## 11:55 AM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 11:25 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 09:11 AM P ######## 09:18 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:19 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/3/2025 01:04 PM P 9/3/2025 02:00 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:24 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:36 PM P ######## 04:58 PM P



02:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:10 PM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 01:14 PM P ######## 01:54 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:40 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 12:59 PM P ######## 01:31 PM P
01:30 PM P 30 ######## 08:21 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 12:44 PM P ######## 01:24 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:39 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:06 AM P ######## 08:25 AM P
10:30 AM P 60 9/4/2025 01:24 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/8/2025 09:26 AM P 9/8/2025 10:06 AM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 04:53 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/3/2025 09:31 AM P 9/3/2025 11:37 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 04:18 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:01 PM P ######## 02:51 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:15 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 03:01 PM P ######## 04:11 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:36 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:02 PM P ######## 01:46 PM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 12:54 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 08:20 AM P ######## 10:36 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:37 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 04:07 PM P ######## 04:07 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:03 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:51 AM P ######## 11:52 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:02 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:51 AM P ######## 12:09 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 01:26 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 11:06 AM P ######## 11:20 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 9/9/2025 10:46 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:58 AM P ######## 09:26 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:52 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 02:42 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 05:20 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:57 AM P ######## 11:21 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:58 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 04:19 PM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 05:54 PM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 09:29 AM P ######## 10:09 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:42 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:02 PM P ######## 01:43 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 9/3/2025 10:17 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g 9/9/2025 09:56 AM P 9/9/2025 10:46 AM P
04:45 PM P 60 ######## 02:04 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:00 PM P ######## 04:20 PM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 07:24 PM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 08:41 AM P ######## 11:51 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:18 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:59 AM P ######## 01:08 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:24 PM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 01:53 PM P ######## 01:53 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 04:36 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:00 AM P ######## 08:22 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 05:05 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 02:38 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:19 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 04:10 PM P ######## 04:41 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 02:29 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:29 PM P ######## 01:57 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 05:05 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:44 PM P ######## 02:18 PM P
10:02 AM P 17 ######## 10:02 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:40 AM P ######## 10:02 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:07 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:08 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 9/3/2025 04:29 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/8/2025 03:01 PM P 9/8/2025 03:29 PM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 12:15 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:28 PM P ######## 02:43 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:14 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:06 PM P ######## 02:34 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:36 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:06 AM P ######## 12:04 PM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 09:12 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:29 PM P ######## 02:57 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:13 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 01:53 PM P ######## 02:42 PM P
10:55 AM P 60 ######## 10:49 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:48 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:22 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:10 AM P ######## 08:32 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:48 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 11:50 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:52 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:50 PM P ######## 03:46 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:20 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:02 PM P ######## 02:26 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:45 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 10:49 AM P ######## 11:49 AM P



10:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:21 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:04 AM P ######## 10:16 AM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 03:28 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 02:30 PM P ######## 03:25 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:23 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 11:21 AM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 10:39 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:29 PM P ######## 02:43 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:13 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 03:49 PM P ######## 03:58 PM P
11:56 AM P 13 ######## 11:56 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:41 AM P ######## 11:56 AM P
01:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:56 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:35 PM P ######## 01:05 PM P
09:03 AM P 1 ######## 09:03 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 01:19 PM P ######## 02:32 PM P
01:30 PM P 60 ######## 09:20 AM PKohring, Emekohring@ ######## 12:31 PM P ######## 12:51 PM P
10:30 AM P 60 9/2/2025 12:25 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:36 AM P ######## 11:06 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 9/4/2025 05:19 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:57 AM P ######## 11:03 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:57 AM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 11:03 AM P ######## 11:03 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 9/1/2025 02:04 PM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 02:57 PM P ######## 03:26 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:05 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 11:02 AM P ######## 11:49 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:44 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:08 PM P ######## 03:26 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:23 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:00 PM P ######## 02:11 PM P
11:30 AM P 90 ######## 10:52 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:04 AM P ######## 02:55 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:20 AM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 02:59 PM P ######## 02:59 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 03:41 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 09:57 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:01 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/2/2025 08:53 AM P 9/2/2025 09:22 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:12 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:01 PM P ######## 01:23 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:41 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:07 AM P ######## 10:08 AM P
03:30 PM P 30 ######## 11:10 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 03:01 PM P ######## 03:29 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:30 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:11 PM P ######## 04:22 PM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:34 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 08:26 AM P ######## 02:22 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:00 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:50 AM P ######## 10:28 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:51 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 09:00 AM P ######## 10:22 AM P
10:49 AM P 7 ######## 10:49 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:06 AM P ######## 10:49 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:22 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:57 AM P ######## 11:05 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:36 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:54 AM P ######## 11:31 AM P
12:59 PM P 1 ######## 12:58 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:25 PM P ######## 01:33 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:20 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/3/2025 02:01 PM P 9/3/2025 03:21 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:35 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:24 PM P ######## 02:37 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:13 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:01 AM P ######## 11:28 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:10 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:56 AM P ######## 11:07 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:21 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:01 PM P ######## 02:27 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:41 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:53 PM P ######## 04:27 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:10 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:01 AM P ######## 10:26 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:36 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 02:42 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 9/5/2025 04:02 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 08:52 AM P ######## 10:24 AM P
12:00 PM P 20 ######## 12:02 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:38 AM P ######## 12:00 PM P
03:04 PM P 30 ######## 03:04 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:31 PM P ######## 03:04 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:26 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:07 PM P ######## 01:31 PM P
04:45 PM P 60 ######## 08:05 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:55 PM P ######## 04:04 PM P



12:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:41 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 11:08 AM P ######## 12:07 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:49 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 09:03 AM P ######## 09:49 AM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:32 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:32 AM P ######## 09:59 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:40 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:04 PM P ######## 03:39 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:38 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 08:57 AM P ######## 09:17 AM P
09:53 AM P 15 ######## 09:53 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 09:35 AM P ######## 09:53 AM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 11:44 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 02:26 PM P ######## 03:02 PM P
04:30 PM P 60 ######## 10:20 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 03:09 PM P ######## 04:50 PM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 11:28 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:36 AM P ######## 08:54 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 9/8/2025 01:31 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@9/9/2025 04:06 PM P 9/9/2025 04:06 PM P
01:03 PM P 20 ######## 01:03 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 12:43 PM P ######## 01:03 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:51 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:02 PM P ######## 02:39 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:07 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 01:48 PM P ######## 01:48 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:57 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 12:47 PM P ######## 01:46 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 09:53 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:01 PM P ######## 03:05 PM P
03:23 PM P 4 ######## 03:23 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 02:59 PM P ######## 03:23 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:19 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 04:03 PM P ######## 04:47 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:08 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:01 AM P ######## 11:26 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:52 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 12:57 PM P ######## 01:52 PM P
01:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:10 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:34 PM P ######## 12:53 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:58 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/3/2025 10:55 AM P 9/3/2025 11:24 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:33 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 11:45 AM P
10:28 AM P 12 ######## 10:28 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 10:09 AM P ######## 10:28 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:49 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/9/2025 01:01 PM P 9/9/2025 02:47 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 04:46 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:02 AM P ######## 10:10 AM P
04:12 PM P 2 ######## 04:12 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:56 PM P ######## 04:12 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:57 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 08:13 AM P ######## 09:42 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:45 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 08:58 AM P ######## 11:24 AM P
04:30 PM P 60 ######## 08:08 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:30 PM P ######## 04:01 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:07 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:07 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 12:43 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 01:28 PM P ######## 01:42 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 11:46 AM PKohring, Emekohring@ ######## 01:23 PM P ######## 01:27 PM P
11:44 AM P 2 ######## 11:44 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:24 AM P ######## 11:44 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:59 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:05 AM P ######## 10:37 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:16 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:18 PM P ######## 04:23 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 08:04 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:35 PM P ######## 02:07 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:26 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/2/2025 10:01 AM P 9/2/2025 10:20 AM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:50 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 07:58 AM P ######## 08:43 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:07 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:02 PM P ######## 02:47 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:14 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g 9/2/2025 11:02 AM P 9/2/2025 11:37 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:15 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 09:02 AM P ######## 09:45 AM P
11:30 AM P 30 ######## 03:35 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:59 AM P ######## 11:13 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:46 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 02:24 PM P
01:33 PM P 28 ######## 01:35 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 12:18 PM P ######## 01:33 PM P



01:43 PM P 40 9/5/2025 01:43 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/5/2025 12:57 PM P 9/5/2025 01:43 PM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 06:00 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:30 AM P ######## 11:37 AM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 05:52 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:32 AM P ######## 10:00 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:21 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:01 PM P ######## 04:46 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 05:58 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 11:26 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:33 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:13 PM P ######## 02:16 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:39 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:05 PM P ######## 01:52 PM P
02:30 PM P 90 9/4/2025 06:00 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:01 PM P ######## 02:52 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:39 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:02 PM P ######## 03:08 PM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 06:42 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:20 AM P ######## 11:05 AM P
11:00 AM P 35 9/5/2025 11:12 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/5/2025 10:05 AM P 9/5/2025 11:00 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:02 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma 9/8/2025 10:24 AM P 9/8/2025 11:51 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:28 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 09:45 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 04:03 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:07 AM P ######## 10:29 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:53 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:02 PM P ######## 02:52 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:13 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 04:14 PM P ######## 04:25 PM P
11:30 AM P 45 ######## 11:33 AM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 10:45 AM P ######## 11:33 AM P
09:30 AM P 60 ######## 12:36 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:30 AM P ######## 09:22 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:49 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 01:20 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:25 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:03 AM P ######## 10:36 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 12:03 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 10:35 AM P ######## 11:28 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:56 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:53 PM P ######## 01:20 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:08 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:51 AM P ######## 10:56 AM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 03:35 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:15 AM P ######## 08:44 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:01 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 02:53 PM P ######## 03:13 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:16 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:01 PM P ######## 03:17 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 09:12 PM PKohring, Emekohring@ ######## 01:23 PM P ######## 01:49 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:18 AM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 11:03 AM P ######## 02:28 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 9/2/2025 02:34 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/9/2025 01:27 PM P 9/9/2025 02:07 PM P
11:22 AM P 34 ######## 11:22 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:45 AM P ######## 11:22 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 05:11 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:39 AM P ######## 10:53 AM P
04:30 PM P 60 ######## 04:35 PM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 03:18 PM P ######## 03:18 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:05 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:01 AM P ######## 01:01 PM P
04:30 PM P 60 9/4/2025 10:30 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 03:21 PM P ######## 04:05 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:18 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 10:44 AM P ######## 12:53 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:33 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/2/2025 10:44 AM P 9/2/2025 10:46 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:09 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:58 AM P ######## 10:21 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 11:07 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:31 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 09:26 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 10:07 AM P ######## 10:07 AM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 09:29 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 02:29 PM P ######## 03:00 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:10 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:05 AM P ######## 10:46 AM P



12:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:30 PM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 11:06 AM P ######## 11:26 AM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 12:09 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:31 AM P ######## 10:12 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:58 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:04 AM P ######## 09:23 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:41 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:01 AM P ######## 10:48 AM P
10:08 AM P 19 ######## 10:08 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 09:25 AM P ######## 10:01 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 05:53 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:40 AM P ######## 09:54 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:10 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:58 PM P ######## 04:12 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 05:52 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 01:31 PM P
02:27 PM P 15 ######## 02:33 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:10 PM P ######## 02:25 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:38 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 09:59 AM P ######## 10:19 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:47 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:40 AM P ######## 11:25 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:18 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:07 PM P ######## 03:42 PM P
10:05 AM P 6 ######## 10:05 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 09:55 AM P ######## 10:05 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:13 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:59 PM P ######## 04:22 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:59 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:58 AM P ######## 11:47 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 9/2/2025 09:06 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/3/2025 11:02 AM P 9/3/2025 11:32 AM P
09:30 AM P 90 ######## 04:27 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 08:01 AM P ######## 01:41 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:27 PM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat 9/3/2025 09:02 AM P 9/3/2025 09:13 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:08 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 04:17 PM P ######## 04:20 PM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 12:51 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:12 AM P ######## 09:27 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:07 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:56 PM P ######## 01:37 PM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 01:56 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:28 AM P ######## 10:35 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:20 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/9/2025 02:01 PM P 9/9/2025 02:37 PM P
12:45 PM P 1 ######## 12:45 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 12:02 PM P ######## 12:45 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 05:04 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:52 PM P ######## 04:27 PM P

10:00 AM P 60 9/8/2025 11:26 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 11:00 AM P
08:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:24 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 07:04 AM P ######## 08:27 AM P



08:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:27 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 07:15 AM P ######## 02:01 PM P
08:30 AM P 90 ######## 03:45 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 07:03 AM P ######## 08:07 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 05:10 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:00 AM P ######## 09:53 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:51 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:00 AM P ######## 10:58 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:29 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 10:04 AM P ######## 10:43 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 05:31 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:02 AM P ######## 09:52 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 9/8/2025 01:02 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:11 AM P ######## 10:39 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 03:27 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 10:39 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:40 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 02:00 PM P ######## 02:17 PM P
10:40 AM P 25 ######## 10:39 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 10:37 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:15 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:58 AM P ######## 11:02 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:21 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:04 PM P ######## 01:18 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:41 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:12 PM P ######## 02:49 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:24 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 10:53 AM P ######## 12:49 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:37 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 12:58 PM P ######## 01:45 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:15 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 12:53 PM P ######## 01:50 PM P
01:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:35 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 12:01 PM P ######## 12:29 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:49 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:01 AM P ######## 08:47 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:14 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:58 PM P ######## 02:42 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 03:11 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:06 AM P ######## 09:38 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:49 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:01 AM P ######## 11:36 AM P
09:00 AM P 60 9/9/2025 09:01 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 08:13 AM P ######## 08:56 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:23 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:04 AM P ######## 11:59 AM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 01:51 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:22 PM P ######## 01:54 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 9/2/2025 03:13 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g 9/3/2025 08:01 AM P 9/3/2025 09:10 AM P
10:00 AM P 30 ######## 11:23 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:38 AM P ######## 10:35 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:05 AM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 10:16 AM P ######## 11:42 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:41 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 04:56 PM P ######## 04:57 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:16 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:59 PM P ######## 02:15 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:06 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 09:02 AM P ######## 09:25 AM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:28 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:24 AM P ######## 10:01 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:15 AM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 10:53 AM P ######## 11:41 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:45 PM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 01:48 PM P ######## 02:22 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:19 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 02:01 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:42 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:56 PM P ######## 03:49 PM P
02:30 PM P 60 ######## 11:12 AM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 01:15 PM P ######## 01:15 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 11:25 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 09:12 AM P ######## 09:30 AM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:17 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/2/2025 02:14 PM P 9/2/2025 03:18 PM P
02:42 PM P 41 ######## 02:43 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:58 PM P ######## 02:42 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:06 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 12:51 PM P ######## 01:30 PM P
02:07 PM P 14 ######## 02:07 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 01:53 PM P ######## 02:07 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:25 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/9/2025 11:07 AM P 9/9/2025 12:09 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 08:32 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 08:03 AM P ######## 09:22 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:47 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:01 AM P ######## 10:43 AM P



10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:46 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:01 AM P ######## 09:26 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 9/8/2025 02:22 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:40 AM P ######## 11:12 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 07:46 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:00 AM P ######## 10:49 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:16 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/2/2025 09:18 AM P 9/2/2025 09:22 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:42 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:02 PM P ######## 03:38 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:37 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:04 PM P ######## 01:26 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:56 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:00 PM P ######## 02:37 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:38 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/8/2025 02:09 PM P 9/8/2025 02:52 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:42 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:03 PM P ######## 02:56 PM P
04:45 PM P 60 ######## 11:20 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:48 PM P ######## 04:17 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:01 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:05 AM P ######## 09:35 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:19 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:58 AM P ######## 10:20 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:35 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:12 AM P ######## 10:37 AM P
11:00 AM P 90 ######## 04:12 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g 9/3/2025 09:30 AM P 9/3/2025 12:59 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 08:45 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:59 AM P ######## 11:32 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:47 AM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:01 PM P ######## 01:23 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 05:52 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 11:28 AM P
04:30 PM P 60 ######## 10:31 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 03:10 PM P ######## 03:22 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:46 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 11:54 AM P
10:50 AM P 15 ######## 10:50 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:30 AM P ######## 10:59 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:03 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/2/2025 01:18 PM P 9/2/2025 01:28 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:23 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:08 AM P ######## 01:37 PM P
01:13 PM P 1 ######## 01:13 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:45 PM P ######## 01:13 PM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:04 PM PWyatt, Jam jamie.wyat ######## 03:15 PM P ######## 03:15 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:23 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:02 PM P ######## 03:50 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:16 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:07 PM P ######## 03:20 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 09:32 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:01 PM P ######## 03:59 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:55 PM PChea, Srey schea@gre ######## 12:59 PM P ######## 02:32 PM P
04:00 PM P 30 ######## 11:36 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 03:07 PM P ######## 03:57 PM P
03:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:12 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 02:02 PM P ######## 02:32 PM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:02 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:07 AM P ######## 10:47 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:06 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c 9/3/2025 01:01 PM P 9/3/2025 01:29 PM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 11:28 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:00 AM P ######## 11:26 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:27 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:59 PM P ######## 02:05 PM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 04:12 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 02:19 PM P ######## 03:17 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 06:51 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 10:58 AM P ######## 11:17 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:11 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 03:05 PM P ######## 03:18 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 12:11 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:59 AM P ######## 11:43 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:10 PM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 09:54 AM P ######## 10:30 AM P
03:50 PM P 30 ######## 04:28 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 03:18 PM P ######## 03:48 PM P
11:00 AM P 90 ######## 12:55 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 01:24 PM P ######## 01:38 PM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:41 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:57 PM P ######## 04:20 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:16 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 12:48 PM P ######## 01:59 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:22 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:01 PM P ######## 01:12 PM P



12:00 PM P 60 ######## 04:14 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:58 AM P ######## 11:23 AM P
05:00 PM P 60 ######## 03:11 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:55 PM P ######## 04:24 PM P
12:00 PM P 90 ######## 01:17 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 10:32 AM P ######## 02:27 PM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 07:49 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 01:05 PM P ######## 02:00 PM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 10:51 AM PDavidson, Aadavidson@######## 09:39 AM P ######## 10:25 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 12:20 PM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:01 AM P ######## 09:46 AM P
04:00 PM P 60 9/9/2025 11:29 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 03:10 PM P ######## 03:56 PM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:26 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 08:57 AM P ######## 11:40 AM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 12:25 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/5/2025 10:58 AM P 9/5/2025 11:36 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 10:58 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre 9/5/2025 01:04 PM P 9/5/2025 01:50 PM P
10:30 AM P 60 ######## 06:58 AM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 09:32 AM P ######## 10:18 AM P
02:30 PM P 60 9/3/2025 10:18 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 01:31 PM P ######## 03:02 PM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 09:58 AM PPoleski, Cocpoleski@g######## 08:04 AM P ######## 08:46 AM P
03:30 PM P 60 ######## 12:22 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 02:32 PM P ######## 03:30 PM P
09:30 AM P 90 ######## 03:09 PM PStaffieri, Jojstaffieri@g######## 08:02 AM P ######## 02:06 PM P
11:30 AM P 60 ######## 08:33 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 10:31 AM P ######## 11:57 AM P
10:57 AM P 8 ######## 10:57 AM PArsenio, Ai aarsenio@ ######## 10:29 AM P ######## 10:57 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 10:37 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 09:33 AM P ######## 10:04 AM P
09:00 AM P 60 ######## 02:16 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 08:02 AM P ######## 08:28 AM P
11:25 AM P 15 ######## 11:28 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:02 AM P ######## 11:25 AM P
11:00 AM P 60 ######## 06:56 AM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 09:58 AM P ######## 10:46 AM P
01:00 PM P 60 ######## 02:24 PM PRegalado-B  tregalado@######## 11:59 AM P ######## 02:39 PM P
11:56 AM P 20 ######## 11:58 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 11:23 AM P ######## 11:56 AM P
02:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:54 AM PGiakoumat  sgiakouma ######## 01:00 PM P ######## 03:14 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 01:37 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 10:55 AM P ######## 11:16 AM P
10:00 AM P 60 ######## 01:13 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 08:59 AM P ######## 09:44 AM P
12:00 PM P 60 ######## 11:34 PM PBoyd, Lady lboyd@gre ######## 11:08 AM P ######## 01:01 PM P
12:00 PM P 60 9/8/2025 03:43 PM PChang, Micmichaela.c ######## 11:01 AM P ######## 11:30 AM P



Check In/O    Submitted  Submitted  Submitted Summary Q1 Response 1Q2 Response 2Q3
16 ######## 02:24 PM PBoyd, Lady Removed a      Topics DiscACS-DTA u  Goals for next session Referrals
42 ######## 01:47 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA g      Goals for next session Referrals
37 ######## 04:09 PM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for n  #NAME? Referrals
36 ######## 02:58 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscSAP appea      Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 04:20 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscPre-Med Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 02:43 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 10:30 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscElectrical EGoals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 02:59 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscAVIA Winte Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 02:18 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
41 ######## 08:46 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
26 ######## 09:18 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for        Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
78 ######## 05:29 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscFuture planGoals for next session Referrals
24 ######## 04:24 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCivil Engine   Goals for next session Referrals
51 ######## 03:52 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 12:53 PM PKohring, Emily Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
33 ######## 11:58 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for Goals for n  look into pl         Referrals
72 ######## 04:09 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd      Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
23 ######## 04:11 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCivil Engr a          Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 03:16 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
72 ######## 11:07 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscUW S Statis   Goals for next session Referrals
64 ######## 03:03 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA e     Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 12:07 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discgraduation         Goals for n  work on ed Referrals

0 ######## 10:54 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc

- Fall 
2025 
Registrati
on
- General 
Funding 
Questions Goals for next session Referrals

49 ######## 03:45 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 01:22 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscSwitching t   Goals for next session Referrals
72 ######## 11:03 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc- Winter 20  Goals for next session Referrals
20 ######## 02:51 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAAS-T Aviat   Goals for next session Referrals
15 ######## 11:17 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA a   Goals for next session Referrals
44 9/8/2025 11:45 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

165 9/3/2025 11:11 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc

- Fall 
2025 
Schedule
- First 
quarter ed 
planning Goals for n  #NAME? Referrals



0 ######## 12:11 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
105 ######## 03:11 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

8 ######## 12:42 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
65 ######## 11:08 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

173 ######## 03:30 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte            Goals for n  Discuss Ca       Referrals
47 ######## 10:06 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for next session Referrals
26 ######## 11:09 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discclasses for   Goals for n  update pla   Referrals
50 ######## 10:02 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscUWT Comp Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 01:16 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChanging t   Goals for next session Referrals
49 ######## 01:51 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

112 ######## 03:54 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscClarifying r  Goals for next session Referrals
11 ######## 04:23 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
35 ######## 01:25 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 02:15 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscBS Medical  Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 02:32 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
17 ######## 10:21 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscNursing Goals for next session Referrals
52 ######## 11:33 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 11:49 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChanging t   Goals for next session Referrals
30 9/3/2025 02:31 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
63 ######## 02:50 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 09:12 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscBus Mgmt A     Goals for next session Referrals
41 ######## 01:27 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
42 ######## 12:21 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discwinter clas        Goals for n  update ed   Referrals

107 ######## 10:16 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discupdating p     Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 09:03 AM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
76 ######## 11:37 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for next session Referrals
22 ######## 10:22 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for n  update ed   Referrals

129 ######## 12:10 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
74 ######## 11:18 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST SQ R Goals for next session Referrals
67 ######## 12:08 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA Goals for next session Referrals
41 ######## 12:35 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 02:24 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 10:17 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for       Goals for n  update ed        Referrals
32 ######## 09:02 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for      Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
11 ######## 11:23 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
32 ######## 01:32 PM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
40 ######## 11:30 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
53 ######## 01:47 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

123 ######## 04:01 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte      Goals for n  Career Plan     Referrals
56 ######## 09:55 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 04:23 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
64 ######## 02:00 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
17 ######## 04:20 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA re   Goals for next session Referrals
47 ######## 10:49 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals



73 ######## 10:15 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 2 Mech  Goals for next session Referrals
49 ######## 12:20 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 04:45 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
54 ######## 02:22 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disctransferring    Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 11:08 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscMFG Goals for next session Referrals
23 ######## 09:28 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscEd Plan Ass    Goals for next session Referrals
14 9/2/2025 11:19 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscTransfer pr Goals for next session Referrals
16 ######## 08:29 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCheck in co   Goals for next session Referrals
81 ######## 11:25 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST Susp  Goals for next session Referrals

8 ######## 09:10 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscSP and SU    Goals for next session Referrals
53 ######## 11:57 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST SQ R        Goals for next session Referrals
69 ######## 10:14 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 04:59 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd       Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
32 ######## 04:28 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscProgram Ch   Goals for next session Referrals
33 ######## 08:57 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discupdating ed      Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
67 ######## 02:23 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for   Goals for next session Referrals
42 ######## 01:44 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
16 ######## 04:11 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 1 envir  Goals for next session Referrals
20 9/2/2025 12:23 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscComp Engi  Goals for next session Referrals

732 ######## 09:50 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discchecking c       Goals for next session Referrals

81 ######## 11:52 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc

- Winter 
2026 
Registrati
on
- ACST 
Block 
removal Goals for next session Referrals

49 ######## 10:42 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
51 ######## 02:42 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
20 ######## 11:17 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
34 ######## 09:39 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscBus Mgmt - Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 02:15 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
55 ######## 03:57 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 04:29 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics DiscWinter clas    Goals for next session Referrals
30 ######## 09:38 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for      Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
41 ######## 03:47 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
26 ######## 10:04 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
38 ######## 11:30 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
40 ######## 11:29 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disccheck on c       Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
62 ######## 10:55 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscPhysics AS  Goals for next session Referrals
40 ######## 02:21 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discclasses for        Goals for next session Referrals

116 ######## 09:58 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte      Goals for n  Discuss Ca   Referrals
67 ######## 11:30 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for next session Referrals
33 ######## 02:08 PM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals



38 ######## 03:41 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
74 ######## 09:14 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 9/2/2025 09:02 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscACST Warn    Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 10:39 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
24 ######## 08:35 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd    Goals for next session Referrals
45 ######## 01:48 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST Interv      Goals for next session Referrals
85 ######## 12:11 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
53 ######## 10:53 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 04:20 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscProgram ChGoals for next session Referrals
28 ######## 03:00 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discwaiting list       Goals for next session Referrals
39 9/8/2025 04:42 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for     Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
31 ######## 01:15 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

133 ######## 03:15 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte      Goals for n  Reveiw Car     Referrals
37 ######## 08:40 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 10:50 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 10:05 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscDrop In - ne  Goals for next session Referrals

111 9/5/2025 03:49 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscExploring Goals for next session Referrals
8 ######## 10:09 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

46 ######## 11:46 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
55 ######## 01:56 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 2 MRP    Goals for next session Referrals
47 ######## 09:50 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscGPA Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 10:21 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscChange pro   Goals for next session Referrals
73 ######## 11:43 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST follow     Goals for next session Referrals



98 ######## 10:45 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST SQ R   Goals for n  

Contact 
Cashier to 
resolve 
balance 
due

Identify 
what 
problems 
he is 
passionat
e about 
helping 
solve

Complete 
all 
reflection 
action 
plan for 
each SQ 
result Referrals

34 9/3/2025 10:04 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
109 ######## 11:51 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte                Goals for n  Follow up o      Referrals

40 9/3/2025 10:28 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for      Goals for next session Referrals
30 ######## 01:32 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscOn-campu    Goals for next session Referrals
51 ######## 03:07 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discclasses for  Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 08:58 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for     Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
18 ######## 04:17 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

9 ######## 11:30 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
39 ######## 10:36 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
26 ######## 10:20 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd  Goals for n  update ed   Referrals

127 ######## 04:17 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
17 ######## 10:52 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discclasses for      Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
23 ######## 09:01 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd     Goals for next session Referrals

112 ######## 12:58 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 2 MRP   Goals for next session Referrals
24 ######## 02:26 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscExploring b    Goals for next session Referrals
16 ######## 10:38 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
83 ######## 03:29 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChanging f     Goals for next session Referrals
23 ######## 08:41 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for     Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
87 9/2/2025 03:25 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscLinkedIn Goals for next session Referrals
73 ######## 10:27 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
15 ######## 10:08 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscReturning t    Goals for next session Referrals
83 ######## 09:50 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals



16 ######## 08:12 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscRad Tec preGoals for next session Referrals
24 ######## 10:22 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 10:58 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 10:42 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

9 ######## 10:11 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscUWS HCDE   Goals for next session Referrals
33 ######## 12:23 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscBus Mgmt AGoals for next session Referrals
39 ######## 02:39 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
74 ######## 10:19 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
56 9/3/2025 01:58 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd           Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 11:02 AM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
40 ######## 09:01 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 09:18 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

106 ######## 12:50 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
38 ######## 03:06 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for       Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
52 ######## 10:50 AM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
24 ######## 11:26 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
76 9/3/2025 05:02 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 01:33 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscSDEV - last  Goals for next session Referrals
52 ######## 04:41 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
78 ######## 03:18 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAlternate c  Goals for next session Referrals
35 9/5/2025 10:09 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 1 Env S   Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 03:14 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
10 ######## 01:07 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 02:12 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discchecking fi           Goals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 01:10 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
26 ######## 10:02 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 09:46 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics Disc University        Goals for next session Referrals
45 ######## 10:20 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST and p   Goals for next session Referrals
59 ######## 01:59 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 11:24 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discupdating fa     Goals for next session Referrals
38 9/8/2025 02:14 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discpreparing t        Goals for next session Referrals
80 ######## 11:20 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 09:20 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
26 ######## 01:21 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
65 ######## 12:01 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
52 9/9/2025 03:19 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 11:42 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 10:48 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 11:41 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
83 ######## 10:58 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 08:05 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
33 ######## 01:55 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for   Goals for next session Referrals
59 ######## 10:01 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscUWS Bio Pr   Goals for next session Referrals

0 9/5/2025 11:02 AM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals



106 ######## 10:40 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscCyber - WinGoals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 09:06 AM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 03:21 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
25 ######## 03:28 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
47 ######## 12:35 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
50 9/9/2025 09:57 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

8 ######## 02:21 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscWill rescheGoals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 10:21 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
47 ######## 11:55 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
10 ######## 11:13 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST MRP C  Goals for next session Referrals
61 ######## 02:06 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 2 MRP    Goals for next session Referrals

321 ######## 03:21 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscLinkedin; H  Goals for n  Review CS  Referrals
50 ######## 10:05 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
65 ######## 03:12 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
62 ######## 11:12 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

236 ######## 02:54 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
26 9/3/2025 04:45 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 09:22 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST2 MRP C  Goals for next session Referrals

114 ######## 04:47 PM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
0 ######## 08:04 AM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
0 ######## 08:44 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

20 ######## 03:01 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 02:53 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discclass load,    Goals for next session Referrals
17 ######## 11:33 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscWWU Indu   Goals for next session Referrals

298 ######## 03:58 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
17 ######## 09:19 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
42 ######## 11:13 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
66 9/9/2025 11:59 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 11:44 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscResume; LiGoals for n  Review upd     Referrals
68 ######## 05:01 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discdropping M         Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 03:49 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics DiscCHEM& 12    Goals for next session Referrals

123 9/3/2025 12:57 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
24 ######## 03:00 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
48 ######## 02:25 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics DiscMA to LPN,        Goals for next session Referrals
22 ######## 12:52 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
10 ######## 04:08 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscMath placeGoals for next session Referrals
42 ######## 01:47 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
48 ######## 04:46 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
52 ######## 02:43 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscAVIA Mgmt Goals for next session Referrals
38 ######## 09:01 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 11:56 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discenrolling in      Goals for next session Referrals

6 ######## 09:18 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscDiscussion  Goals for next session Referrals
55 9/3/2025 02:00 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChange to  Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 04:58 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics Discpre-dental Goals for next session Referrals



39 ######## 01:54 PM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
32 ######## 01:31 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for         Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
40 ######## 01:24 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discapplying to  Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 08:25 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd     Goals for next session Referrals
40 9/8/2025 10:06 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for n  update ed   Referrals

125 9/3/2025 11:37 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAPN-DTA p        Goals for next session Referrals
50 ######## 02:51 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discultrasound           Goals for n  work with C       Referrals
70 ######## 04:11 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscCareer Plan        Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 01:46 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

135 ######## 10:36 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscFinishing A        Goals for next session Referrals
0 ######## 11:54 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for next session Referrals

60 ######## 11:52 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
77 ######## 12:09 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 11:20 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 09:26 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for         Goals for next session Referrals
41 ######## 02:42 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
24 ######## 11:21 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscTransfer fo   Goals for next session Referrals

316 ######## 04:19 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChanging t     Goals for next session Referrals
40 ######## 10:09 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
41 ######## 01:43 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
50 9/9/2025 10:46 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
20 ######## 04:20 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAssociate BGoals for next session Referrals

189 ######## 11:51 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
128 ######## 01:08 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 09:36 AM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 08:22 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
38 ######## 02:38 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics Discbiochem an   Goals for next session Referrals
30 ######## 04:41 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 01:57 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd    Goals for next session Referrals
34 ######## 02:18 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for          Goals for next session Referrals
22 ######## 10:02 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
22 ######## 09:30 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCivil Engr-A    Goals for next session Referrals
27 9/8/2025 03:29 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 02:43 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscBiomedica    Goals for next session Referrals
28 ######## 02:34 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscFollow Up f      Goals for next session Referrals
58 ######## 12:04 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscEd planning          Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 02:57 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
49 ######## 02:42 PM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
41 ######## 10:30 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for       Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 08:32 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for      Goals for next session Referrals
49 ######## 11:50 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
55 ######## 03:46 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
83 ######## 02:26 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscNetworking       Goals for next session Referrals
60 ######## 11:49 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscNew w/tran    Goals for next session Referrals



71 ######## 10:16 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
55 ######## 03:25 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscCareer exp  Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 11:21 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
74 ######## 02:43 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discregistering     Goals for n  work on ed    Referrals

8 ######## 03:58 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
15 ######## 11:56 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd       Goals for next session Referrals
30 ######## 01:05 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
72 ######## 09:03 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 12:51 PM PKohring, Emily Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
89 ######## 11:06 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST SQ reGoals for next session Referrals

5 ######## 11:03 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
0 ######## 02:19 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

28 ######## 03:26 PM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
47 ######## 11:49 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
77 ######## 03:26 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for  Goals for next session Referrals
71 ######## 02:11 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscCareer Plan     Goals for n  Review Stro    Referrals

290 ######## 02:55 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte      Goals for next session Referrals
0 ######## 08:20 AM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

57 ######## 09:57 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
28 9/2/2025 09:22 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscTransfer fro   Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 01:23 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscMSE UWS pGoals for next session Referrals

1 ######## 10:08 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics Discemail chec  Goals for next session Referrals
28 ######## 03:29 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd      Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
71 ######## 04:22 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

355 ######## 02:22 PM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for next session Referrals
38 ######## 10:28 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for           Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
82 ######## 10:22 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscCarpentry - Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 10:49 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
67 ######## 11:05 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 11:31 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 1 bio p       Goals for next session Referrals
68 ######## 12:58 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
80 9/3/2025 03:21 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscPre-Med N Goals for next session Referrals
12 ######## 02:37 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscWSU Vet Sc  Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 11:28 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
70 ######## 11:07 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscRad Tech T  Goals for next session Referrals
26 ######## 02:27 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
33 ######## 04:27 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscUWT Bio m   Goals for next session Referrals
25 ######## 10:26 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscVet Tech Goals for next session Referrals
41 ######## 02:42 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
91 ######## 10:24 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 12:02 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for       Goals for next session Referrals
32 ######## 03:04 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd      Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
23 ######## 01:31 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

9 ######## 04:04 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscProgram ch       Goals for next session Referrals



59 ######## 12:07 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscNew w/tran         Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 09:49 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 09:59 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCheck in an        Goals for next session Referrals
34 ######## 03:39 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA U   Goals for next session Referrals
20 ######## 09:17 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 09:53 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 03:02 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscNat Res preGoals for next session Referrals

101 ######## 04:50 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
18 ######## 08:54 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 01:04 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscNew stude   Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 01:03 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
37 ######## 02:39 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscExploring Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 11:09 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
59 ######## 01:46 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
64 ######## 03:05 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for       Goals for next session Referrals
23 ######## 03:23 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscNew Winte   Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 04:47 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
25 ######## 11:26 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 1 Goals for next session Referrals
55 ######## 01:52 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 12:53 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
28 9/3/2025 11:24 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
45 ######## 11:45 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 10:28 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscWelding - fo  Goals for next session Referrals

105 9/9/2025 02:47 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST SQ R  Goals for next session Referrals
8 ######## 10:10 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscIntent to gr Goals for next session Referrals

16 ######## 04:12 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
89 ######## 09:42 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for next session Referrals

145 ######## 11:24 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCheck In Goals for next session Referrals
30 ######## 04:01 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChanging t  Goals for next session Referrals
23 ######## 01:30 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 01:42 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscWinter qua Goals for next session Referrals

4 ######## 01:27 PM PKohring, Emily Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
20 ######## 11:44 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 10:37 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCivil Engr A     Goals for next session Referrals

5 ######## 04:23 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscClarifying e  Goals for next session Referrals
32 ######## 02:07 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
18 9/2/2025 10:20 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscProgram ch    Goals for next session Referrals
45 ######## 08:43 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

105 ######## 02:47 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscSwitching b                Goals for next session Referrals
35 9/2/2025 11:37 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
42 ######## 09:45 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 11:13 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd   Goals for next session Referrals

202 ######## 02:24 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChange to AGoals for next session Referrals
74 ######## 01:35 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discwinter clas    Goals for next session Referrals



45 9/5/2025 01:43 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
67 ######## 11:37 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscCareer Plan       Goals for n  Review Stro    Referrals
28 ######## 10:00 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAssociate i   Goals for next session Referrals
45 ######## 04:46 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscVideo Gam  Goals for next session Referrals
23 ######## 11:26 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

3 ######## 02:16 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
47 ######## 01:52 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscUpdating E   Goals for next session Referrals

111 ######## 02:52 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte    Goals for next session Referrals
65 ######## 03:08 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscProgram ch    Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 11:05 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discremaining p         Goals for n  update pla   Referrals
54 9/5/2025 11:12 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
86 9/8/2025 11:51 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discdoing nursi          Goals for n  update ed Referrals
44 ######## 10:30 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 10:29 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
49 ######## 02:52 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
11 ######## 04:25 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
48 ######## 11:33 AM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
52 ######## 09:22 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 01:20 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
33 ######## 10:36 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discwinter clas           Goals for next session Referrals
52 ######## 11:28 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscBus Mgmt A     Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 01:20 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
64 ######## 10:56 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
28 ######## 08:44 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 03:13 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
15 ######## 03:17 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscGrad Chec Goals for next session Referrals
25 ######## 01:49 PM PKohring, Emily Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

205 ######## 02:28 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
39 9/9/2025 02:07 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
37 ######## 11:22 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 10:53 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCHEM majoGoals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 08:04 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for next session Referrals
119 ######## 01:01 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

44 ######## 04:05 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd   Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
129 ######## 12:53 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

2 9/2/2025 10:46 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
23 ######## 10:21 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 11:00 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCivil Engr A     Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 08:38 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 03:00 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscChange of Goals for next session Referrals
40 ######## 10:46 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics DiscER tech, LP      Goals for next session Referrals



20 ######## 11:26 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc
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41 ######## 10:12 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 09:23 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 10:48 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 10:08 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscFall Check   Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 09:54 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChange to A     Goals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 04:12 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCyber SecuGoals for next session Referrals

150 ######## 01:31 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discwinter sche         Goals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 02:33 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discwaitlist for         Goals for n  work on ed    Referrals
20 ######## 10:19 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 11:25 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
35 ######## 03:42 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

9 ######## 10:05 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
23 ######## 04:22 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
49 ######## 11:47 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
29 9/3/2025 11:32 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA F  Goals for next session Referrals

340 ######## 01:41 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Iner      Goals for n  Discuss job    Referrals
11 9/3/2025 09:13 AM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

2 ######## 04:20 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
14 ######## 09:27 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discremaining p     Goals for n  update pla   Referrals
40 ######## 01:37 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

7 ######## 10:35 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA T Goals for next session Referrals
35 9/9/2025 02:37 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 1 Pre-mGoals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 12:45 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscDrop In - ATGoals for next session Referrals
95 ######## 04:27 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for     Goals for n  update pla   Referrals

120 ######## 11:00 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc
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83 ######## 08:27 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals



406 ######## 02:01 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
63 ######## 08:07 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
52 ######## 09:53 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
57 ######## 10:58 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
38 ######## 10:43 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
50 ######## 09:52 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscBAS IT Cyb    Goals for next session Referrals
28 ######## 10:39 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscProgram ch     Goals for next session Referrals
39 ######## 10:39 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACS-DTA Goals for next session Referrals
17 ######## 02:17 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
37 ######## 10:39 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for       Goals for next session Referrals
63 ######## 11:02 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscWithdraw E    Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 01:18 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscChecking inGoals for next session Referrals
37 ######## 02:49 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics Discpre-dental    Goals for next session Referrals

115 ######## 12:49 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
47 ######## 01:45 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscPlanning fo  Goals for next session Referrals
57 ######## 01:50 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
28 ######## 12:29 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCivil Engine  Goals for next session Referrals
45 ######## 08:47 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 02:42 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
32 ######## 09:38 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscExploring b    Goals for next session Referrals
34 ######## 11:36 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscUW Bothel       Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 08:56 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
54 ######## 11:59 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscStill explori   Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 01:54 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discremaining p          Goals for n  update ed Referrals
68 9/3/2025 09:10 AM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
57 ######## 10:35 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics DiscSAP appea     Goals for next session Referrals
86 ######## 11:42 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

1 ######## 04:57 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscMechanica    Goals for next session Referrals
15 ######## 02:15 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscExploring to    Goals for next session Referrals
23 ######## 09:25 AM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 10:01 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discchecking re         Goals for next session Referrals
47 ######## 11:41 AM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
33 ######## 02:22 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscNew stude   Goals for next session Referrals

178 ######## 02:01 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscUW MSE an    Goals for next session Referrals
53 ######## 03:49 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

0 ######## 09:08 AM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
18 ######## 09:30 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
64 9/2/2025 03:18 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscFinancial a     Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 02:43 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discremaining p         Goals for next session Referrals
39 ######## 01:30 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for   Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
13 ######## 02:07 PM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
61 9/9/2025 12:09 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscSQ interpre   Goals for next session Referrals
78 ######## 09:22 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCheck in Goals for next session Referrals
42 ######## 10:43 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals



24 ######## 09:26 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAssociate i   Goals for next session Referrals
32 ######## 11:12 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
48 ######## 10:49 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

3 9/2/2025 09:22 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 03:38 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 01:26 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 02:37 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
42 9/8/2025 02:52 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscWWU pre-d   Goals for next session Referrals

113 ######## 02:56 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST SQ reGoals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 04:17 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscACST Level Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 09:35 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan upd         Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
21 ######## 10:20 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
85 ######## 10:37 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discwithdrawal         Goals for next session Referrals

209 9/3/2025 12:59 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte      Goals for n  Research r   Referrals
32 ######## 11:32 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscCalculus a     Goals for next session Referrals
21 ######## 01:23 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscLPN Goals for next session Referrals
25 ######## 11:28 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscDegree pro  Goals for next session Referrals
11 ######## 03:22 PM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscIT Cyber - F  Goals for next session Referrals
53 ######## 11:54 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 10:50 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discupdating w    Goals for next session Referrals

9 9/2/2025 01:28 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
209 ######## 01:37 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

28 ######## 01:13 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
0 ######## 10:23 AM PWyatt, Jamie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

168 ######## 03:50 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAssociate B    Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 03:20 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscQuestions   Goals for next session Referrals

118 ######## 03:59 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscPerm code  Goals for next session Referrals
92 ######## 02:32 PM PChea, Srey Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
50 ######## 03:57 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discfinal requir       Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 02:32 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
39 ######## 10:47 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 9/3/2025 01:29 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
25 ######## 11:26 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for    Goals for next session Referrals
66 ######## 02:05 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
58 ######## 03:17 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for       Goals for next session Referrals
19 ######## 11:17 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discremaining p   Goals for next session Referrals
13 ######## 03:18 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
43 ######## 11:43 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
36 ######## 10:30 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 04:28 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discretaking BIO          Goals for n  continue ta    Referrals
14 ######## 01:38 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte    Goals for n  Discuss An       Referrals
23 ######## 04:20 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscPlacement     Goals for next session Referrals
71 ######## 01:59 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
10 ######## 01:12 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals



24 ######## 11:23 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscWSU MSE a   Goals for next session Referrals
29 ######## 04:24 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAlready has       Goals for next session Referrals

235 ######## 02:27 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte      Goals for n  Discuss Ca       Referrals
54 ######## 02:00 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscMarine Bio  Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 10:25 AM PDavidson, Amy Topics DiscACST, Degr  Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 09:46 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discupdating w    Goals for n  update ed   Referrals
45 ######## 03:56 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics Discelectrical eGoals for next session Referrals

163 ######## 11:40 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for next session Referrals
38 9/5/2025 11:36 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 2 MRP  Goals for next session Referrals
45 9/5/2025 01:50 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 2 Phys Goals for next session Referrals
46 ######## 10:18 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscNeed class            Goals for next session Referrals
91 ######## 03:02 PM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
42 ######## 08:46 AM PPoleski, Connie Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
57 ######## 03:30 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscSwitching t   Goals for next session Referrals

364 ######## 02:06 PM PStaffieri, Joshua Topics DiscStrong Inte      Goals for n  Discuss Ca       Referrals
85 ######## 11:57 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
27 ######## 10:57 AM PArsenio, Aileen Topics Disc #NAME? Goals for next session Referrals
31 ######## 10:04 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discupdating w  Goals for next session Referrals
26 ######## 08:28 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscAST 1 ChemGoals for next session Referrals
22 ######## 11:28 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Disced plan for       Goals for n   Referrals
48 ######## 10:46 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

160 ######## 02:39 PM PRegalado-Brannon, Te Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
32 ######## 11:58 AM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discupdating p         Goals for next session Referrals

134 ######## 03:14 PM PGiakoumatos, Sophia Topics Discworking tow                 Goals for n  further refi   Referrals
21 ######## 11:16 AM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics DiscBCC transf      Goals for next session Referrals
44 ######## 09:44 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals

112 ######## 01:01 PM PBoyd, Lady Ivory Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals
28 ######## 11:30 AM PChang, Michaela Topics Discussed Goals for next session Referrals



Response 3Q4 Response 4Q5 Response 5Q6 Response 6Q7 Response 7Q8
Preferred T  UW Tacom Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Tacom Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

Highline Co   Preferred T  UW Tacom      Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     

testing cen    Preferred T  not sure ye Follow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS StatisFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  TBD Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     

financial ai   Preferred T  possibly ou         Follow up a    Yes Student wa       Yes Student pla   Yes Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  GRC Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       Yes Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  TBD Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

OTR for pro         Preferred T  possibly UW   Follow up a    N/A Student wa       N/A Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  UW SeattleFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       Yes Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

financial ai  Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    N/A Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai            Preferred T  possibly UW   Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
financial ai    Preferred T  highline for Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

OTR to che    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    N/A Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Seattle     Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Other WSU Cybe Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

OTR to get f  Preferred T  possibly UW Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Seattle    Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Other UW SeattleFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

LPN app wo  Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

instructors     Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred T  UW SeattleFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  possibly Hi     Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

bookstore f  Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  possibly TC   Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

OTA Facult   Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  WSU Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     



Other Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

OTR for tra      Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred T  possibly Hi        Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

financial ai  Preferred T  possibly UW Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred T  possibly Hi   Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     



Preferred T  BCC Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    No Student wa       Yes Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS HCDEFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

Highline Co         Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

OTR and fin   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred T  Out of state Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       Yes Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  WWU Envir  Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T   University      Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

TRIO for fut   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    N/A Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred T  SU or UW Follow up a    No Student wa       N/A Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Seattle  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other UW Seattle  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW SeattleFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

BAS Cybers    Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred T  WWU Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

workforce e       Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

testing cen  Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

workforce e    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  GRC Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
financial ai    Preferred T  looking at U  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

Preferred T  UW, SPU, m  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
financial ai   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
financial ai    Preferred T  UW or PLU  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

Preferred T  PLU accele     Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
workforce e         Preferred T  TCC, possi     Follow up a    N/A Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai      Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

financial ai       Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  MSU or No     Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

financial ai   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Tacom Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  University o    Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW DPT an      Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

nursing ope   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   N/A Student is e     
testing cen   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

OTR to che    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai        Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    N/A Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Career Inte  Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Seattle Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other UW SeattleFollow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai         Preferred T  UW SeattleFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  Bastyr Univ  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  WSU Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  Tacoma CCFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Tacom Follow up a    - Student wa       Yes Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  Pierce Coll Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  Possibly UW   Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

cashier, fin     Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Bothel Follow up a    - Student wa       Yes Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

workforce e    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    N/A Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  WSU or Ala  Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Seattle  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai     Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred T  GRC Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     



financial ai    Preferred T  UW for nur Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Career Inte  Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     

possibly Hi     Preferred T  Highline or   Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
financial ai        Preferred T  possibly Hi   Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW SeattleFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai  Preferred T  possibly LP      Follow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  TBD Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    No Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai  Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    N/A Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWT Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Tacom Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai        Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
testing cen             Preferred T  Bellevue C    Follow up a    N/A Student wa       N/A Student pla   Yes Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  TBD Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

Financial a     Preferred T  Highline Co  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

TRiO Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     



Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  GRC Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  GRC Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

testing cen   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred T  UC BerkeleFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW pre-meFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW seattle Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW SeattleFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW Bothel Follow up a    - Student wa       Yes Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     

Math PlaceOther Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
workforce e    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    N/A Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     

Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW SeattleFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

nursing app   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS Follow up a    - Student wa       Yes Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

Financial a Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
financial ai     Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS and U   Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  WWU Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

Josh or Sre       Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Advisor rea  Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  TBD Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  UW T BSIT Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     

NHS for qu   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW or PLU  Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

OTR for que   Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred T  SPU and PL   Follow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred T  TBD Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     



Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  UWS Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred T  UW SeattleFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred T  Clemson, W    Follow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred T  Physics at    Follow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai     Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   No Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred T  Highline Co    Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     

financial ai    Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       N/A Student pla   N/A Student is e     
testing cen     Preferred T  UW for MLI          Follow up a    Yes Student wa       No Student pla   Yes Student is e     

Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   Yes Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    - Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Preferred Transfer InstFollow up a    Yes Student wa       - Student pla   - Student is e     
Other Follow up a    - Student wa       - Advisor rea  - Student is e     



Response 8Q9 Response 9Q10 Response 10
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   Yes

No Student ne     Yes Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -

No Student ne     No Student is h   No



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
N/A Student ne     N/A Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
N/A Student ne     N/A Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
N/A Student ne     N/A Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No

- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   Yes
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
N/A Student ne     N/A Student is h   N/A
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
N/A Student ne     N/A Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     Yes Student is h   Yes
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     Yes Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     N/A Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
No Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
N/A Student ne     N/A Student is h   N/A
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   No



Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     N/A Student is h   N/A



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
N/A Student ne     Yes Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A

Yes Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     Yes Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   No
No Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
N/A Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   Yes
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     Yes Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     N/A Student is h   N/A
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -



- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   No
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   Yes
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
No Student ne     No Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   N/A
Yes Student ne     Yes Student is h   N/A
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
- Student ne     - Student is h   -
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